
HKSSF Tsuen Wan and Islands Secondary Schools Area Committee

Inter-School Athletics Competitions 2024-2025

Results

No. Grade Event Bib. Name Abbr. Heat Final Rank Position Points Standard Point Total Remarks

1 Boys A Triple Jump 12048 胡翔宇 (王少清) - 12.27 1 9 1 10

1 Boys A Triple Jump 08011 郭港俊 (呂明才) - 12.23 2 7 1 8

1 Boys A Triple Jump 01023 吳清宏 (梁省德) - 12.04 3 6 1 7

1 Boys A Triple Jump 20019 葉朗禧 (YHKCC) - 11.94 4 5 1 6

1 Boys A Triple Jump 12022 馮敬之 (王少清) - 11.60 5 4 1 5

1 Boys A Triple Jump 14033 梁學勤 (聖芳濟) - 11.54 6 3 1 4

1 Boys A Triple Jump 17002 陳凱熙 (何傳耀) - 11.47 7 2 1 3

1 Boys A Triple Jump 14036 胡文廸 (聖芳濟) - 11.45 8 1 1 2

1 Boys A Triple Jump 20074 許雋 (YHKCC) - 11.28 0 1 1

1 Boys A Triple Jump 04030 曾朗言 (可風) - 11.25 0 1 1

1 Boys A Triple Jump 18037 林嘉源 (東天) - 11.08 0 0 0

1 Boys A Triple Jump 11004 陳尚文 (姚連生) - 11.06 0 0 0

1 Boys A Triple Jump 07006 徐明瑶 (廖寶珊) - 10.11 0 0 0

1 Boys A Triple Jump 07010 李英浩 (廖寶珊) - 9.35 0 0 0

1 Boys A Triple Jump 11005 傳永耀 (姚連生) - NM 0 0 0

1 Boys A Triple Jump 10053 劉浩天 (章馥仙) - NM 0 0 0

1 Boys A Triple Jump 01020 李智元 (梁省德) - NM 0 0 0

1 Boys A Triple Jump 16001 曾啟然 (荃灣官中) - NM 0 0 0

1 Boys A Triple Jump 05030 賴家聰 (可譽) - NM 0 0 0

1 Boys A Triple Jump 18007 李國翔 (東天) - NM 0 0 0

1 Boys A Triple Jump 06005 曾健浩 (怡文) - NM 0 0 0

1 Boys A Triple Jump 08019 周展翔 (呂明才) - NM 0 0 0

1 Boys A Triple Jump 05018 周琸珽 (可譽) - NM 0 0 0

1 Boys A Triple Jump 10006 陳達煌 (章馥仙) - NM 0 0 0

1 Boys A Triple Jump 03011 YEUNG HON TO (黃楚標) - ABS 0 0 0
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2 Boys C Discus 01072 彭敬慈 (梁省德) - 27.97 1 9 1 10

2 Boys C Discus 17034 歐陽澄希 (何傳耀) - 21.93 2 7 1 8

2 Boys C Discus 01082 王旭濤 (梁省德) - 20.44 3 6 1 7

2 Boys C Discus 11059 劉錦麒 (姚連生) - 19.12 4 5 1 6

2 Boys C Discus 14020 高偉權 (聖芳濟) - 18.06 5 4 1 5

2 Boys C Discus 02015 楊澤鴻 (長洲官中) - 17.84 6 3 1 4

2 Boys C Discus 11050 孟政遠 (姚連生) - 15.01 7 2 1 3

2 Boys C Discus 12081 黃俊彥 (王少清) - 14.85 8 1 1 2

2 Boys C Discus 14030 庾俊灝 (聖芳濟) - 14.60 0 1 1

2 Boys C Discus 18051 李栢豪 (東天) - 14.58 0 1 1

2 Boys C Discus 20072 Tarun Yogeshkumar Virani (YHKCC) - 14.39 0 1 1

2 Boys C Discus 03032 劉通 (黃楚標) - 14.39 0 1 1

2 Boys C Discus 12085 陳宏昊 (王少清) - 13.99 0 0 0

2 Boys C Discus 05046 林綽泓 (可譽) - 12.35 0 0 0

2 Boys C Discus 02013 梁啟賢 (長洲官中) - 12.29 0 0 0

2 Boys C Discus 03042 李海林 (黃楚標) - 8.31 0 0 0

2 Boys C Discus 20078 盧志泓 (YHKCC) - NM 0 0 0

2 Boys C Discus 18060 陳斳賸 (東天) - ABS 0 0 0

2 Boys C Discus 17022 莊卓弘 (何傳耀) - ABS 0 0 0
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3 Girls A High Jump 01009 吳鎧琳 (梁省德) - 1.45 1 9 1 10

3 Girls A High Jump 01013 阮鋇鋇 (梁省德) - 1.36 2 7 1 8

3 Girls A High Jump 20068 Midori Jessica Tadic (YHKCC) - 1.36 3 6 1 7

3 Girls A High Jump 09033 葉芯如 (李城璧) - 1.33 4 5 1 6

3 Girls A High Jump 12054 黃思雅 (王少清) - 1.30 5 4 1 5

3 Girls A High Jump 06009 陳慧恩 (怡文) - 1.25 6 3 1 4

3 Girls A High Jump 03064 盧時興 (黃楚標) - 1.25 7 2 1 3

3 Girls A High Jump 20027 莫倩妮 (YHKCC) - 1.25 8 1 1 2

3 Girls A High Jump 18085 鄧思婕 (東天) - 1.20 0 0 0

3 Girls A High Jump 18038 李凱林 (東天) - NM 0 0 0

3 Girls A High Jump 02003 陳昳潼 (長洲官中) - NM 0 0 0

3 Girls A High Jump 02018 陳琬琛 (長洲官中) - NM 0 0 0

3 Girls A High Jump 11022 王嘉欣 (姚連生) - NM 0 0 0

3 Girls A High Jump 04016 冼晴 (可風) - ABS 0 0 0
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4 Girls B Shot Put 18033 王睿琪 (東天) - 9.46 1 9 1 10

4 Girls B Shot Put 01086 陳子煜 (梁省德) - 8.90 2 7 1 8

4 Girls B Shot Put 01031 孫栩欣 (梁省德) - 8.48 3 6 1 7

4 Girls B Shot Put 10051 吳紫晴 (章馥仙) - 8.05 4 5 1 6

4 Girls B Shot Put 16010 古凱琳 (荃灣官中) - 7.71 5 4 1 5

4 Girls B Shot Put 03013 盧芳霖 (黃楚標) - 7.66 6 3 1 4

4 Girls B Shot Put 10002 呂芯怡 (章馥仙) - 7.58 7 2 1 3

4 Girls B Shot Put 11039 鍾善之 (姚連生) - 7.49 8 1 1 2

4 Girls B Shot Put 09027 李穎珩 (李城璧) - 7.41 0 1 1

4 Girls B Shot Put 18057 盧穎悠 (東天) - 7.05 0 0 0

4 Girls B Shot Put 12026 黃萊韋 (王少清) - 6.79 0 0 0

4 Girls B Shot Put 12013 劉泇讌 (王少清) - 6.74 0 0 0

4 Girls B Shot Put 05024 劉詩琪 (可譽) - 6.41 0 0 0

4 Girls B Shot Put 16013 李泳 (荃灣官中) - 6.41 0 0 0

4 Girls B Shot Put 04026 洪天芯 (可風) - 6.37 0 0 0

4 Girls B Shot Put 08008 吳文錦 (呂明才) - 6.32 0 0 0

4 Girls B Shot Put 20045 蘇以晴 (YHKCC) - 6.26 0 0 0

4 Girls B Shot Put 05022 朱紫姸 (可譽) - 5.97 0 0 0

4 Girls B Shot Put 04031 卓悅森 (可風) - 5.88 0 0 0

4 Girls B Shot Put 20037 CLARKE, Katesleigh Betty (YHKCC) - 5.86 0 0 0

4 Girls B Shot Put 02012 何希蕾 (長洲官中) - 5.81 0 0 0

4 Girls B Shot Put 02004 陳心怡 (長洲官中) - 5.47 0 0 0

4 Girls B Shot Put 03016 張泳桐 (黃楚標) - 5.29 0 0 0

4 Girls B Shot Put 11068 李雯婷 (姚連生) - NM 0 0 0



HKSSF Tsuen Wan and Islands Secondary Schools Area Committee

Inter-School Athletics Competitions 2024-2025

Results

No. Grade Event Bib. Name Abbr. Heat Final Rank Position Points Standard Point Total Remarks

5, 92 Boys A 400m Hurdles 10017 劉利恩 (章馥仙) 1:05.67 1:00.97 1 9 1 10

5, 92 Boys A 400m Hurdles 14013 李俊杰 (聖芳濟) 1:03.84 1:02.51 2 7 1 8

5, 92 Boys A 400m Hurdles 14004 鄒子鋒 (聖芳濟) 1:03.89 1:02.68 3 6 1 7

5, 92 Boys A 400m Hurdles 01006 許睿桁 (梁省德) 1:03.51 1:03.09 4 5 1 6

5, 92 Boys A 400m Hurdles 18013 繆泳琰 (東天) 1:08.46 1:05.81 5 4 1 5

5, 92 Boys A 400m Hurdles 01002 江文翊 (梁省德) 1:10.03 1:07.65 6 3 1 4

5, 92 Boys A 400m Hurdles 10005 區俊朗 (章馥仙) 1:06.18 1:08.35 7 2 1 3

5, 92 Boys A 400m Hurdles 05037 吳咏軒 (可譽) 1:08.85 1:08.63 8 1 1 2

5, 92 Boys A 400m Hurdles 18037 林嘉源 (東天) 1:16.37 0 1 1

5, 92 Boys A 400m Hurdles 11045 吳誠軒 (姚連生) 1:32.17 0 0 0

5, 92 Boys A 400m Hurdles 06002 林雨浩 (怡文) ABS 0 0 0

5, 92 Boys A 400m Hurdles 03019 馬澤銳 (黃楚標) DQ 0 0 0
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6 Boys A 5000m 19003 王逸彬 (林百欣) - 17:38.13 1 9 1 10

6 Boys A 5000m 13011 簡世逸 (李炳) - 18:21.57 2 7 1 8

6 Boys A 5000m 08012 黃梓聰 (呂明才) - 18:39.94 3 6 1 7

6 Boys A 5000m 08006 念豪 (呂明才) - 18:42.96 4 5 1 6

6 Boys A 5000m 01001 張浩鋒 (梁省德) - 19:21.88 5 4 1 5

6 Boys A 5000m 07002 韓俊豪 (廖寶珊) - 19:54.36 6 3 1 4

6 Boys A 5000m 12009 饒智傑 (王少清) - 19:56.54 7 2 1 3

6 Boys A 5000m 17031 王家兆 (何傳耀) - 20:44.00 8 1 1 2

6 Boys A 5000m 04039 蘇俊名 (可風) - 20:51.18 0 1 1

6 Boys A 5000m 18003 高子傑 (東天) - 21:08.44 0 1 1

6 Boys A 5000m 10001 李港飛 (章馥仙) - 21:11.10 0 1 1

6 Boys A 5000m 10035 江肇恒 (章馥仙) - 21:11.41 0 1 1

6 Boys A 5000m 19001 趙灝希 (林百欣) - 21:44.25 0 1 1

6 Boys A 5000m 09005 陳卓樺 (李城璧) - 21:52.07 0 1 1

6 Boys A 5000m 12021 郭英諾 (王少清) - 22:07.47 0 1 1

6 Boys A 5000m 13031 徐宸麟 (李炳) - 22:26.71 0 1 1

6 Boys A 5000m 17036 李境翔 (何傳耀) - 22:51.24 0 1 1

6 Boys A 5000m 11019 馮子晉 (姚連生) - 23:17.42 0 0 0

6 Boys A 5000m 20026 Ewal James Anokbonggo (YHKCC) - 23:30.61 0 0 0

6 Boys A 5000m 03014 蔡招軍 (黃楚標) - 23:53.44 0 0 0

6 Boys A 5000m 03012 鍾穎雄 (黃楚標) - 24:26.26 0 0 0

6 Boys A 5000m 06015 張凱航 (怡文) - 24:39.35 0 0 0

6 Boys A 5000m 14002 劉博熙 (聖芳濟) - 26:03.82 0 0 0

6 Boys A 5000m 18017 陳文龍 (東天) - 27:32.79 0 0 0

6 Boys A 5000m 01054 林祖軒 (梁省德) - ABS 0 0 0

6 Boys A 5000m 06001 關英煒 (怡文) - ABS 0 0 0

6 Boys A 5000m 14009 黃秋傑 (聖芳濟) - ABS 0 0 0

6 Boys A 5000m 16008 KHAN AMIRE MUHAWIYA AHMED (荃灣官中) - ABS 0 0 0
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7 Girls B 3000m 18004 韓修齊 (東天) - 12:47.66 1 9 1 10

7 Girls B 3000m 04027 黃紫婷 (可風) - 14:36.46 2 7 1 8

7 Girls B 3000m 04028 姚樂瞳 (可風) - 14:39.72 3 6 1 7

7 Girls B 3000m 12043 彭蔚珈 (王少清) - 14:52.57 4 5 1 6

7 Girls B 3000m 08032 劉思晴 (呂明才) - 15:18.15 5 4 0 4

7 Girls B 3000m 08009 薜唐穎 (呂明才) - 15:22.22 6 3 0 3

7 Girls B 3000m 11011 李尉琳 (姚連生) - 15:29.73 7 2 0 2

7 Girls B 3000m 18027 許鳯儀 (東天) - 15:40.70 8 1 0 1

7 Girls B 3000m 11063 李嘉盈 (姚連生) - 17:10.91 0 0 0

7 Girls B 3000m 03025 周子韻 (黃楚標) - 17:44.83 0 0 0

7 Girls B 3000m 12087 吳芷澄 (王少清) - 17:45.78 0 0 0

7 Girls B 3000m 10061 龍鈺欣 (章馥仙) - 17:55.50 0 0 0

7 Girls B 3000m 01038 黃柏瑤 (梁省德) - 18:05.55 0 0 0

7 Girls B 3000m 01064 林恩祈 (梁省德) - 18:28.69 0 0 0

7 Girls B 3000m 03020 林靄 (黃楚標) - 20:46.77 0 0 0

7 Girls B 3000m 10018 陳倩琪 (章馥仙) - ABS 0 0 0
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8,102 Boys A 800m 14003 葉鎧毅 (聖芳濟) - 2:13.25 1 9 1 10

8,102 Boys A 800m 20012 WHITEHEAD, Christopher Charles (YHKCC) - 2:14.22 2 7 1 8

8,102 Boys A 800m 10035 江肇恒 (章馥仙) - 2:16.10 3 6 1 7

8,102 Boys A 800m 12014 黃偉耀 (王少清) - 2:18.80 4 5 1 6

8,102 Boys A 800m 14001 黃逸進 (聖芳濟) - 2:19.79 5 4 1 5

8,102 Boys A 800m 18050 黄愷涵 (東天) - 2:24.24 6 3 1 4

8,102 Boys A 800m 01020 李智元 (梁省德) - 2:24.42 7 2 1 3

8,102 Boys A 800m 17012 鄧皓文 (何傳耀) - 2:25.28 8 1 1 2

8,102 Boys A 800m 04044 鄭晞哲 (可風) - 2:26.91 0 1 1

8,102 Boys A 800m 08027 謝凱樂 (呂明才) - 2:27.61 0 1 1

8,102 Boys A 800m 18043 鄧城熙 (東天) - 2:27.65 0 1 1

8,102 Boys A 800m 17010 王聖杰 (何傳耀) - 2:28.58 0 1 1

8,102 Boys A 800m 20022 盧景亮 (YHKCC) - 2:28.78 0 1 1

8,102 Boys A 800m 11010 黃暐峯 (姚連生) - 2:28.79 0 1 1

8,102 Boys A 800m 13006 葉茂 (李炳) - 2:30.22 0 1 1

8,102 Boys A 800m 13010 林子凱 (李炳) - 2:32.61 0 0 0

8,102 Boys A 800m 12006 韓卓朗 (王少清) - 2:33.20 0 0 0

8,102 Boys A 800m 01067 何政奇 (梁省德) - 2:33.62 0 0 0

8,102 Boys A 800m 03006 蔡德威 (黃楚標) - 2:38.53 0 0 0

8,102 Boys A 800m 10019 周律正 (章馥仙) - 2:38.94 0 0 0

8,102 Boys A 800m 11040 鄭俊豪 (姚連生) - 2:47.16 0 0 0

8,102 Boys A 800m 03007 黃騫平 (黃楚標) - 2:51.78 0 0 0

8,102 Boys A 800m 05023 符松澤 (可譽) - ABS 0 0 0

8,102 Boys A 800m 05007 嚴文皓 (可譽) ABS 0 0 0

8,102 Boys A 800m 07020 柯浩 (廖寶珊) ABS 0 0 0
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9,103 Girls A 800m 04003 蔡澤熹 (可風) - 2:49.28 1 9 1 10

9,103 Girls A 800m 12011 黃穎嘉 (王少清) - 2:57.30 2 7 1 8

9,103 Girls A 800m 20053 Charlotte Megan Goldsmith (YHKCC) - 2:58.52 3 6 1 7

9,103 Girls A 800m 01008 劉綺佩 (梁省德) - 3:00.87 4 5 1 6

9,103 Girls A 800m 01037 李詠欣 (梁省德) - 3:06.89 5 4 1 5

9,103 Girls A 800m 18006 劉頤 (東天) - 3:06.89 6 3 1 4

9,103 Girls A 800m 20016 張雍亭 (YHKCC) - 3:10.72 7 2 0 2

9,103 Girls A 800m 11008 湯嘉怡 (姚連生) - 3:16.17 8 1 0 1

9,103 Girls A 800m 11014 雷芷悠 (姚連生) - 3:17.76 0 0 0

9,103 Girls A 800m 16007 陳心軼 (荃灣官中) - 3:21.90 0 0 0

9,103 Girls A 800m 04063 Sofia Menafra (可風) - 3:28.10 0 0 0

9,103 Girls A 800m 03051 冼詩茗 (黃楚標) - 3:34.04 0 0 0

9,103 Girls A 800m 03080 陳銦淇 (黃楚標) - 3:57.44 0 0 0

9,103 Girls A 800m 18084 袁嘉美 (東天) - 4:07.98 0 0 0

9,103 Girls A 800m 12028 王以欣 (王少清) - ABS 0 0 0
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10,104 Boys B 800m 01024 周知言 (梁省德) 2:11.49 2:08.77 1 9 1 10
10,104 Boys B 800m 01003 賴皓鼎 (梁省德) 2:17.25 2:09.95 2 7 1 8
10,104 Boys B 800m 18021 潘政岏 (東天) 2:21.43 2:18.68 3 6 1 7
10,104 Boys B 800m 05040 岑宇濤 (可譽) 2:23.55 2:19.68 4 5 1 6
10,104 Boys B 800m 14018 姜正浩 (聖芳濟) 2:30.03 2:23.10 5 4 1 5
10,104 Boys B 800m 13019 方羽涵 (李炳) 2:32.44 2:30.05 6 3 1 4
10,104 Boys B 800m 03034 梁育誠 (黃楚標) 2:30.62 2:36.39 7 2 1 3
10,104 Boys B 800m 10024 林熙 (章馥仙) 2:30.83 2:39.96 8 1 1 2
10,104 Boys B 800m 14007 劉柏譽 (聖芳濟) 2:32.55 0 1 1
10,104 Boys B 800m 20089 Linjo, Christus Oommen (YHKCC) 2:33.07 0 0 0
10,104 Boys B 800m 18047 張錦沛 (東天) 2:33.40 0 0 0
10,104 Boys B 800m 13041 楊鴻鋆 (李炳) 2:34.41 0 0 0
10,104 Boys B 800m 20041 SULTANOV, Gumar (YHKCC) 2:34.58 0 0 0
10,104 Boys B 800m 07019 蔡卓男 (廖寶珊) 2:35.39 0 0 0
10,104 Boys B 800m 07014 黃諾樂 (廖寶珊) 2:37.42 0 0 0
10,104 Boys B 800m 04022 趙梓羲 (可風) 2:38.55 0 0 0
10,104 Boys B 800m 17027 李宇欣 (何傳耀) 2:38.98 0 0 0
10,104 Boys B 800m 04025 余希晨 (可風) 2:40.62 0 0 0
10,104 Boys B 800m 09012 丁凱軍 (李城璧) 2:41.03 0 0 0
10,104 Boys B 800m 05036 包明基 (可譽) 2:41.99 0 0 0
10,104 Boys B 800m 12025 羅庭軒 (王少清) 2:42.27 0 0 0
10,104 Boys B 800m 10052 余灝正 (章馥仙) 2:42.67 0 0 0
10,104 Boys B 800m 06022 林立峻 (怡文) 2:43.54 0 0 0
10,104 Boys B 800m 09007 鍾曦樂 (李城璧) 2:47.30 0 0 0
10,104 Boys B 800m 08007 陳瑪賢 (呂明才) 2:48.64 0 0 0
10,104 Boys B 800m 03068 蔡諾言 (黃楚標) 2:49.91 0 0 0
10,104 Boys B 800m 12046 黃俊熙 (王少清) 2:55.42 0 0 0
10,104 Boys B 800m 11036 葉俊軒 (姚連生) 3:14.84 0 0 0
10,104 Boys B 800m 11034 李浩宏 (姚連生) 3:22.01 0 0 0
10,104 Boys B 800m 17035 林鎧奕 (何傳耀) ABS 0 0 0
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11,105 Girls B 800m 12012 詹紫嵐 (王少清) - 2:49.66 1 9 1 10
11,105 Girls B 800m 20088 馮紫萱 (YHKCC) - 2:53.14 2 7 1 8
11,105 Girls B 800m 18040 張雨晴 (東天) - 2:57.08 3 6 1 7
11,105 Girls B 800m 13001 吳翊榕 (李炳) - 2:57.09 4 5 1 6
11,105 Girls B 800m 18034 許紫琦 (東天) - 3:05.62 5 4 1 5
11,105 Girls B 800m 04034 劉安姸 (可風) - 3:06.81 6 3 1 4
11,105 Girls B 800m 01062 俞妍欣 (梁省德) - 3:07.81 7 2 1 3
11,105 Girls B 800m 01047 謝伊利 (梁省德) - 3:10.24 8 1 1 2
11,105 Girls B 800m 20002 陳獻之 (YHKCC) - 3:14.26 0 1 1
11,105 Girls B 800m 04023 朱凱琳 (可風) - 3:16.80 0 1 1
11,105 Girls B 800m 10023 關雅憬 (章馥仙) - 3:17.37 0 0 0
11,105 Girls B 800m 03018 劉舒妍 (黃楚標) - 3:22.90 0 0 0
11,105 Girls B 800m 12090 楊君姸 (王少清) - 3:30.65 0 0 0
11,105 Girls B 800m 10008 高雅冰 (章馥仙) - 3:30.82 0 0 0
11,105 Girls B 800m 08004 何坤琳 (呂明才) - 3:31.51 0 0 0
11,105 Girls B 800m 03026 李鈺怡 (黃楚標) - 3:55.60 0 0 0
11,105 Girls B 800m 11055 陳倩欣 (姚連生) - 4:02.75 0 0 0
11,105 Girls B 800m 11018 范林慧 (姚連生) - ABS 0 0 0
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12,106 Boys C 800m 01050 余柏謙 (梁省德) 2:26.23 2:26.12 1 9 1 10
12,106 Boys C 800m 01048 楊志謙 (梁省德) 2:26.63 2:27.06 2 7 1 8
12,106 Boys C 800m 16020 楊亦睿 (荃灣官中) 2:27.40 2:30.72 3 6 1 7
12,106 Boys C 800m 04043 姚允俙 (可風) 2:35.91 2:30.74 4 5 1 6
12,106 Boys C 800m 14027 劉日昇 (聖芳濟) 2:39.10 2:32.48 5 4 1 5
12,106 Boys C 800m 20070 梁康成 (YHKCC) 2:41.65 2:34.52 6 3 1 4
12,106 Boys C 800m 08023 周博焓 (呂明才) 2:39.54 2:38.07 7 2 1 3
12,106 Boys C 800m 03040 夏懿 (黃楚標) 2:35.82 2:51.77 8 1 1 2
12,106 Boys C 800m 11060 黃凱信 (姚連生) 2:43.89 0 1 1
12,106 Boys C 800m 07039 何承羲 (廖寶珊) 2:45.05 0 1 1
12,106 Boys C 800m 04055 饒竣稀 (可風) 2:45.22 0 1 1
12,106 Boys C 800m 17032 鄭穎駿 (何傳耀) 2:45.34 0 1 1
12,106 Boys C 800m 14024 楊治朗 (聖芳濟) 2:49.46 0 1 1
12,106 Boys C 800m 07022 鄭緯騏 (廖寶珊) 2:51.04 0 0 0
12,106 Boys C 800m 18091 韓修伍 (東天) 2:51.33 0 0 0
12,106 Boys C 800m 20052 CHENG, Liam (YHKCC) 2:53.03 0 0 0
12,106 Boys C 800m 03030 曾子樂 (黃楚標) 2:53.04 0 0 0
12,106 Boys C 800m 17030 容天樂 (何傳耀) 2:58.17 0 0 0
12,106 Boys C 800m 13030 石樂諾 (李炳) 2:58.61 0 0 0
12,106 Boys C 800m 11062 禤卓桓 (姚連生) 2:58.64 0 0 0
12,106 Boys C 800m 08029 何博一 (呂明才) 2:58.83 0 0 0
12,106 Boys C 800m 10043 龔聖宇 (章馥仙) 2:59.30 0 0 0
12,106 Boys C 800m 10047 梁家寶 (章馥仙) 3:00.53 0 0 0
12,106 Boys C 800m 16023 盧庭軒 (荃灣官中) 3:02.72 0 0 0
12,106 Boys C 800m 12065 李俊滔 (王少清) 3:05.22 0 0 0
12,106 Boys C 800m 18072 廖楚霖 (東天) 3:05.27 0 0 0
12,106 Boys C 800m 09017 曹敬生 (李城璧) 3:21.44 0 0 0
12,106 Boys C 800m 12079 曹牧優 (王少清) 3:25.19 0 0 0
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13,107 Girls C 800m 11043 江可欣 (姚連生) - 2:51.43 1 9 1 10
13,107 Girls C 800m 20034 喬凱怡 (YHKCC) - 3:00.27 2 7 1 8
13,107 Girls C 800m 18076 謝欣怡 (東天) - 3:01.72 3 6 1 7
13,107 Girls C 800m 18048 羅善翹 (東天) - 3:04.20 4 5 1 6
13,107 Girls C 800m 20051 CARRUTHERS, Sophia Elasandra (YHKCC) - 3:04.77 5 4 1 5
13,107 Girls C 800m 01045 林穎賢 (梁省德) - 3:05.66 6 3 1 4
13,107 Girls C 800m 12075 劉欣琪 (王少清) - 3:06.88 7 2 1 3
13,107 Girls C 800m 01046 劉淑坤 (梁省德) - 3:10.66 8 1 1 2
13,107 Girls C 800m 04050 唐煦潼 (可風) - 3:15.70 0 1 1
13,107 Girls C 800m 09015 陳穎芊 (李城璧) - 3:16.09 0 1 1
13,107 Girls C 800m 04052 蘇珏穎 (可風) - 3:19.71 0 1 1
13,107 Girls C 800m 07031 羅詠嵐 (廖寶珊) - 3:20.73 0 0 0
13,107 Girls C 800m 11044 莊穎妍 (姚連生) - 3:20.80 0 0 0
13,107 Girls C 800m 03029 李澤淇 (黃楚標) - 3:22.15 0 0 0
13,107 Girls C 800m 03028 陳娜娜 (黃楚標) - 3:22.19 0 0 0
13,107 Girls C 800m 12061 陳紫彤 (王少清) - 3:23.92 0 0 0
13,107 Girls C 800m 13024 程凱盈 (李炳) - 3:27.55 0 0 0
13,107 Girls C 800m 13026 何煒 (李炳) - 3:33.81 0 0 0
13,107 Girls C 800m 08034 葉熙雯 (呂明才) - 3:44.24 0 0 0
13,107 Girls C 800m 08026 黃擎欣 (呂明才) - 3:44.62 0 0 0
13,107 Girls C 800m 06020 余燕 (怡文) - ABS 0 0 0
13,107 Girls C 800m 07044 林沛怡 (廖寶珊) - ABS 0 0 0
13,107 Girls C 800m 05058 馮若琳 (可譽) ABS 0 0 0
13,107 Girls C 800m 05061 黃心怡 (可譽) ABS 0 0 0
13,107 Girls C 800m 10044 戴家莉 (章馥仙) ABS 0 0 0
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14 Boys A Discus 01043 吳建輝 (梁省德) - 29.96 1 9 1 10

14 Boys A Discus 09004 邱柱銘 (李城璧) - 29.72 2 7 1 8

14 Boys A Discus 16015 袁彼利 (荃灣官中) - 29.63 3 6 1 7

14 Boys A Discus 11006 利梓聰 (姚連生) - 27.60 4 5 1 6

14 Boys A Discus 15014 王為彪 (胡漢輝) - 27.48 5 4 1 5

14 Boys A Discus 12040 林恒奕 (王少清) - 27.00 6 3 1 4

14 Boys A Discus 01005 黃甄豪 (梁省德) - 26.95 7 2 1 3

14 Boys A Discus 17029 鄧得恩 (何傳耀) - 26.51 8 1 1 2

14 Boys A Discus 19002 林子浩 (林百欣) - 25.42 0 1 1

14 Boys A Discus 13016 李禮豪 (李炳) - 24.50 0 1 1

14 Boys A Discus 18012 林靖然 (東天) - 24.39 0 1 1

14 Boys A Discus 13004 高程 (李炳) - 24.10 0 1 1

14 Boys A Discus 04038 馬浩言 (可風) - 24.07 0 1 1

14 Boys A Discus 10007 張文鼎 (章馥仙) - 22.68 0 1 1

14 Boys A Discus 10014 吳家隆 (章馥仙) - 22.63 0 1 1

14 Boys A Discus 20021 Shaik Ayaan Ahmed (YHKCC) - 22.42 0 1 1

14 Boys A Discus 14015 蕭杍軒 (聖芳濟) - 22.23 0 1 1

14 Boys A Discus 18020 李銘鋒 (東天) - 22.20 0 1 1

14 Boys A Discus 17011 林天 (何傳耀) - 21.86 0 1 1

14 Boys A Discus 05019 簡景文 (可譽) - 21.80 0 1 1

14 Boys A Discus 19005 朱鈞濠 (林百欣) - 20.88 0 0 0

14 Boys A Discus 11001 鍾宇平 (姚連生) - 18.38 0 0 0

14 Boys A Discus 02010 叶俊杰 (長洲官中) - 18.34 0 0 0

14 Boys A Discus 09001 鄭子泰 (李城璧) - 18.07 0 0 0

14 Boys A Discus 07043 鍾振宇 (廖寶珊) - 17.83 0 0 0

14 Boys A Discus 15001 莊浩程 (胡漢輝) - 17.64 0 0 0

14 Boys A Discus 20060 KAUSHIK, Agastya (YHKCC) - 17.48 0 0 0

14 Boys A Discus 05029 沈裕山 (可譽) - 15.83 0 0 0

14 Boys A Discus 03057 戴寶俊 (黃楚標) - 15.22 0 0 0

14 Boys A Discus 06028 黃嘉煒 (怡文) - 12.71 0 0 0

14 Boys A Discus 08021 翁煒鋒 (呂明才) - 12.35 0 0 0
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14 Boys A Discus 08022 鄭宇軒 (呂明才) - NM 0 0 0

14 Boys A Discus 12018 向文樂 (王少清) - NM 0 0 0

14 Boys A Discus 02001 黎榮倫 (長洲官中) - NM 0 0 0

14 Boys A Discus 03003 劉戰 (黃楚標) - ABS 0 0 0
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15 Boys B High Jump 04017 姚丞禧 (可風) - 1.79 1 9 1 10 NEW RECORD

15 Boys B High Jump 18022 ARJUN SINGH (東天) - 1.65 2 7 1 8

15 Boys B High Jump 20003 陳智建 (YHKCC) - 1.60 3 6 1 7

15 Boys B High Jump 05012 林栢燊 (可譽) - 1.60 4 5 1 6

15 Boys B High Jump 17017 丘景承 (何傳耀) - 1.60 5 4 1 5

15 Boys B High Jump 10003 李曦藍 (章馥仙) - 1.55 6 2.5 1 3.5

15 Boys B High Jump 20029 BISHT Aryan (YHKCC) - 1.55 6 2.5 1 3.5

15 Boys B High Jump 18023 蔡凱霖 (東天) - 1.55 8 1 1 2

15 Boys B High Jump 10026 李思品 (章馥仙) - 1.55 0 1 1

15 Boys B High Jump 03048 周仕煥 (黃楚標) - 1.50 0 1 1

15 Boys B High Jump 12047 王立言 (王少清) - 1.45 0 1 1

15 Boys B High Jump 07018 倪兆彤 (廖寶珊) - 1.45 0 1 1

15 Boys B High Jump 17044 曾子騫 (何傳耀) - 1.40 0 0 0

15 Boys B High Jump 03065 胡騰峰 (黃楚標) - 1.40 0 0 0

15 Boys B High Jump 09031 武煜傑 (李城璧) - 1.40 0 0 0

15 Boys B High Jump 07024 許旭 (廖寶珊) - 1.40 0 0 0

15 Boys B High Jump 11037 關雋儒 (姚連生) - 1.40 0 0 0

15 Boys B High Jump 14035 梁綽琛 (聖芳濟) - NM 0 0 0

15 Boys B High Jump 01034 陳煥濤 (梁省德) - NM 0 0 0

15 Boys B High Jump 11024 李新樂 (姚連生) - NM 0 0 0

15 Boys B High Jump 01088 陳易廷 (梁省德) - NM 0 0 0

15 Boys B High Jump 12031 劉景浚 (王少清) - NM 0 0 0
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16 Girls C Long Jump 01052 蔡明蒑 (梁省德) - 4.19 1 9 1 10

16 Girls C Long Jump 20056 RECIO FABREGAT, Paola (YHKCC) - 3.87 2 7 1 8

16 Girls C Long Jump 12068 陳晞瑜 (王少清) - 3.79 3 6 1 7

16 Girls C Long Jump 10045 黃詩婷 (章馥仙) - 3.74 4 5 1 6

16 Girls C Long Jump 05049 梁迪欣 (可譽) - 3.64 5 4 1 5

16 Girls C Long Jump 13029 英妍鴻 (李炳) - 3.64 6 3 1 4

16 Girls C Long Jump 18074 王梓曦 (東天) - 3.61 7 2 1 3

16 Girls C Long Jump 06023 陳子曦 (怡文) - 3.57 8 1 1 2

16 Girls C Long Jump 12073 馮鈺瑜 (王少清) - 3.53 0 1 1

16 Girls C Long Jump 15020 蕭寶瀅 (胡漢輝) - 3.42 0 1 1

16 Girls C Long Jump 09034 賴皚儀 (李城璧) - 3.26 0 0 0

16 Girls C Long Jump 04060 楊珮瑜 (可風) - 3.21 0 0 0

16 Girls C Long Jump 01089 陳翹希 (梁省德) - 3.17 0 0 0

16 Girls C Long Jump 16019 吳幸凝 (荃灣官中) - 3.12 0 0 0

16 Girls C Long Jump 05031 永井桃花 (可譽) - 3.01 0 0 0

16 Girls C Long Jump 03069 蘇芷柔 (黃楚標) - 2.92 0 0 0

16 Girls C Long Jump 20061 曾琪琪 (YHKCC) - NM 0 0 0

16 Girls C Long Jump 15010 張思靖 (胡漢輝) - NM 0 0 0

16 Girls C Long Jump 07033 鄭梓桐 (廖寶珊) - NM 0 0 0

16 Girls C Long Jump 09035 郭凱楠 (李城璧) - NM 0 0 0

16 Girls C Long Jump 13027 高洛琳 (李炳) - NM 0 0 0

16 Girls C Long Jump 11079 楊諾凡 (姚連生) - NM 0 0 0

16 Girls C Long Jump 06017 郭穎潼 (怡文) - NM 0 0 0

16 Girls C Long Jump 11065 杜佳霖 (姚連生) - NM 0 0 0

16 Girls C Long Jump 18066 鍾雅熙 (東天) - NM 0 0 0

16 Girls C Long Jump 16021 丘安賢 (荃灣官中) - NM 0 0 0

16 Girls C Long Jump 03075 陳思汝 (黃楚標) - NM 0 0 0
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17, 108 Boys A 4x100m Relay (可譽) 46.72 45.93 1 18 2 20
17, 108 Boys A 4x100m Relay (可風) 46.27 46.03 2 14 2 16
17, 108 Boys A 4x100m Relay (梁省德) 46.84 46.08 3 12 2 14
17, 108 Boys A 4x100m Relay (聖芳濟) 47.43 46.40 4 10 2 12
17, 108 Boys A 4x100m Relay (YHKCC) 47.48 47.27 5 8 2 10
17, 108 Boys A 4x100m Relay (林百欣) 48.35 47.81 6 6 2 8
17, 108 Boys A 4x100m Relay (呂明才) 48.13 48.04 7 4 2 6
17, 108 Boys A 4x100m Relay (荃灣官中) 48.49 48.55 8 2 2 4 (荃灣官中)
17, 108 Boys A 4x100m Relay (東天) 48.71 0 2 2
17, 108 Boys A 4x100m Relay (姚連生) 50.15 0 2 2
17, 108 Boys A 4x100m Relay (黃楚標) 50.31 0 2 2
17, 108 Boys A 4x100m Relay (章馥仙) 50.82 0 2 2
17, 108 Boys A 4x100m Relay (怡文) 53.73 0 0 0
17, 108 Boys A 4x100m Relay (何傳耀) 59.97 0 0 0
17, 108 Boys A 4x100m Relay (廖寶珊) ABS 0 0 0
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18, 109 Girls A 4x100m Relay (梁省德) 56.73 56.46 1 18 2 20
18, 109 Girls A 4x100m Relay (YHKCC) 58.07 58.01 2 14 2 16
18, 109 Girls A 4x100m Relay (荃灣官中) 57.93 59.21 3 12 2 14
18, 109 Girls A 4x100m Relay (廖寶珊) 1:00.01 59.70 4 10 2 12
18, 109 Girls A 4x100m Relay (姚連生) 1:00.73 1:00.55 5 8 2 10
18, 109 Girls A 4x100m Relay (可風) 59.50 1:00.74 6 6 2 8
18, 109 Girls A 4x100m Relay (黃楚標) 1:01.40 1:00.95 7 4 2 6
18, 109 Girls A 4x100m Relay (可譽) 1:00.88 1:01.43 8 2 2 4
18, 109 Girls A 4x100m Relay (東天) 1:02.97 0 2 2
18, 109 Girls A 4x100m Relay (王少清) 1:03.63 0 2 2
18, 109 Girls A 4x100m Relay (長洲官中) 1:04.40 0 2 2
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19, 110 Boys B 4x100m Relay (梁省德) 47.05 46.96 1 18 2 20
19, 110 Boys B 4x100m Relay (東天) 47.57 47.074 2 14 2 16
19, 110 Boys B 4x100m Relay (可風) 48.60 47.080 3 12 2 14
19, 110 Boys B 4x100m Relay (YHKCC) 47.41 47.15 4 10 2 12
19, 110 Boys B 4x100m Relay (李炳) 49.82 47.83 5 8 2 10
19, 110 Boys B 4x100m Relay (可譽) 49.03 48.41 6 6 2 8
19, 110 Boys B 4x100m Relay (聖芳濟) 49.38 49.54 7 4 2 6
19, 110 Boys B 4x100m Relay (廖寶珊) 51.49 51.36 8 2 2 4
19, 110 Boys B 4x100m Relay (章馥仙) 52.49 0 2 2
19, 110 Boys B 4x100m Relay (胡漢輝) 52.54 0 2 2
19, 110 Boys B 4x100m Relay (姚連生) 53.22 0 2 2
19, 110 Boys B 4x100m Relay (黃楚標) 54.82 0 2 2
19, 110 Boys B 4x100m Relay (荃灣官中) ABS 0 0 0
19, 110 Boys B 4x100m Relay (何傳耀) ABS 0 0 0
19, 110 Boys B 4x100m Relay (呂明才) ABS 0 0 0
19, 110 Boys B 4x100m Relay (王少清) DQ 0 0 0
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20, 111 Girls B 4x100m Relay (梁省德) 55.89 56.21 1 18 2 20
20, 111 Girls B 4x100m Relay (王少清) 59.00 57.57 2 14 2 16
20, 111 Girls B 4x100m Relay (YHKCC) 1:02.66 58.50 3 12 2 14
20, 111 Girls B 4x100m Relay (可風) 1:00.62 1:00.03 4 10 2 12
20, 111 Girls B 4x100m Relay (東天) 58.75 1:00.26 5 8 2 10
20, 111 Girls B 4x100m Relay (呂明才) 1:01.86 1:01.42 6 6 2 8
20, 111 Girls B 4x100m Relay (姚連生) 1:01.70 1:01.47 7 4 2 6
20, 111 Girls B 4x100m Relay (黃楚標) 1:01.22 1:01.82 8 2 2 4
20, 111 Girls B 4x100m Relay (長洲官中) 1:02.83 0 2 2
20, 111 Girls B 4x100m Relay (李炳) 1:02.95 0 2 2
20, 111 Girls B 4x100m Relay (可譽) 1:03.11 0 2 2
20, 111 Girls B 4x100m Relay (胡漢輝) 1:03.33 0 2 2
20, 111 Girls B 4x100m Relay (何傳耀) 1:04.02 0 2 2
20, 111 Girls B 4x100m Relay (章馥仙) 1:04.40 0 2 2
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21, 112 Boys C 4x100m Relay (YHKCC) 51.00 50.42 1 18 2 20
21, 112 Boys C 4x100m Relay (可風) 51.75 51.14 2 14 2 16
21, 112 Boys C 4x100m Relay (梁省德) 51.84 51.58 3 12 2 14
21, 112 Boys C 4x100m Relay (東天) 52.92 51.77 4 10 2 12
21, 112 Boys C 4x100m Relay (王少清) 52.62 52.14 5 8 2 10
21, 112 Boys C 4x100m Relay (何傳耀) 52.42 52.39 6 6 2 8
21, 112 Boys C 4x100m Relay (黃楚標) 53.83 53.78 7 4 2 6
21, 112 Boys C 4x100m Relay (李炳) 54.15 55.00 8 2 2 4
21, 112 Boys C 4x100m Relay (李城璧) 55.11 0 2 2
21, 112 Boys C 4x100m Relay (姚連生) 56.35 0 2 2
21, 112 Boys C 4x100m Relay (聖芳濟) 56.79 0 2 2
21, 112 Boys C 4x100m Relay (廖寶珊) 56.83 0 2 2
21, 112 Boys C 4x100m Relay (胡漢輝) 56.97 0 2 2
21, 112 Boys C 4x100m Relay (荃灣官中) 57.60 0 2 2
21, 112 Boys C 4x100m Relay (可譽) 57.63 0 2 2
21, 112 Boys C 4x100m Relay (章馥仙) 58.69 0 2 2
21, 112 Boys C 4x100m Relay (怡文) ABS 0 0 0
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22, 113 Girls C 4x100m Relay (怡文) 56.09 55.65 1 18 2 20
22, 113 Girls C 4x100m Relay (梁省德) 56.33 56.65 2 14 2 16
22, 113 Girls C 4x100m Relay (YHKCC) 58.12 58.68 3 12 2 14
22, 113 Girls C 4x100m Relay (何傳耀) 59.59 59.55 4 10 2 12
22, 113 Girls C 4x100m Relay (可風) 1:00.48 1:00.17 5 8 2 10
22, 113 Girls C 4x100m Relay (李炳) 1:01.72 1:01.30 6 6 2 8
22, 113 Girls C 4x100m Relay (王少清) 57.53 1:04.79 7 4 2 6
22, 113 Girls C 4x100m Relay (章馥仙) 1:01.40 ABS 0 0 0
22, 113 Girls C 4x100m Relay (胡漢輝) 1:02.06 0 2 2
22, 113 Girls C 4x100m Relay (東天) 1:02.09 0 2 2
22, 113 Girls C 4x100m Relay (可譽) 1:03.65 0 2 2
22, 113 Girls C 4x100m Relay (荃灣官中) 1:03.84 0 2 2
22, 113 Girls C 4x100m Relay (廖寶珊) 1:04.14 0 2 2
22, 113 Girls C 4x100m Relay (黃楚標) 1:04.95 0 2 2
22, 113 Girls C 4x100m Relay (姚連生) 1:07.84 0 2 2
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23 Boys B Shot Put 01084 胡文旋 (梁省德) - 11.65 1 9 1 10

23 Boys B Shot Put 18087 陳海庚 (東天) - 11.18 2 7 1 8

23 Boys B Shot Put 05013 王兆熙 (可譽) - 11.05 3 6 1 7

23 Boys B Shot Put 01081 王志博 (梁省德) - 10.89 4 5 1 6

23 Boys B Shot Put 06007 文家希 (怡文) - 10.47 5 4 1 5

23 Boys B Shot Put 05025 廖鍾基 (可譽) - 10.41 6 3 1 4

23 Boys B Shot Put 14011 鍾繼葵 (聖芳濟) - 10.03 7 2 1 3

23 Boys B Shot Put 11052 陳峻逸 (姚連生) - 9.97 8 1 1 2

23 Boys B Shot Put 13012 陳聰順 (李炳) - 9.36 0 1 1

23 Boys B Shot Put 14035 梁綽琛 (聖芳濟) - 9.31 0 0 0

23 Boys B Shot Put 04041 黃偉彬 (可風) - 9.31 0 0 0

23 Boys B Shot Put 11029 丘焯升 (姚連生) - 9.18 0 0 0

23 Boys B Shot Put 17020 葉瑞豐 (何傳耀) - 9.05 0 0 0

23 Boys B Shot Put 03053 卓庭軒 (黃楚標) - 8.97 0 0 0

23 Boys B Shot Put 13038 杜梓誠 (李炳) - 8.76 0 0 0

23 Boys B Shot Put 20044 CAOLE Isaac Franco Hermosa (YHKCC) - 8.54 0 0 0

23 Boys B Shot Put 17013 方政楠 (何傳耀) - 8.41 0 0 0

23 Boys B Shot Put 07045 施濰楓 (廖寶珊) - 7.90 0 0 0

23 Boys B Shot Put 09013 戴頌軒 (李城璧) - 7.65 0 0 0

23 Boys B Shot Put 02014 梁子唯 (長洲官中) - 6.10 0 0 0

23 Boys B Shot Put 03004 余子鴻 (黃楚標) - ABS 0 0 0

23 Boys B Shot Put 10032 陳家葳 (章馥仙) - ABS 0 0 0

23 Boys B Shot Put 06010 梁鎧羽 (怡文) - ABS 0 0 0

23 Boys B Shot Put 12058 廖偉康 (王少清) - NM 0 0 0

23 Boys B Shot Put 20059 傅溢泰 (YHKCC) - NM 0 0 0

23 Boys B Shot Put 09040 黃柏瑋 (李城璧) - NM 0 0 0

23 Boys B Shot Put 04064 黃俊賢 (可風) - NM 0 0 0

23 Boys B Shot Put 18023 蔡凱霖 (東天) - NM 0 0 0

23 Boys B Shot Put 12055 陳智浩 (王少清) - NM 0 0 0
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24 Boys C Long Jump 01085 蘇仲亮 (梁省德) - 4.84 1 9 1 10

24 Boys C Long Jump 03077 陳炫宇 (黃楚標) - 4.70 2 7 1 8

24 Boys C Long Jump 10040 趙朗霆 (章馥仙) - 4.58 3 6 1 7

24 Boys C Long Jump 14027 劉日昇 (聖芳濟) - 4.51 4 5 1 6

24 Boys C Long Jump 04062 何嘉烽 (可風) - 4.39 5 4 1 5

24 Boys C Long Jump 01060 陳柏熙 (梁省德) - 4.37 6 3 1 4

24 Boys C Long Jump 12076 羅永霖 (王少清) - 4.35 7 2 1 3

24 Boys C Long Jump 18079 張浩延 (東天) - 4.24 8 1 1 2

24 Boys C Long Jump 15009 周駿軒 (胡漢輝) - 4.20 0 1 1

24 Boys C Long Jump 11048 梁展維 (姚連生) - 4.16 0 1 1

24 Boys C Long Jump 05034 冼頌民 (可譽) - 4.14 0 1 1

24 Boys C Long Jump 20073 袁子 (YHKCC) - 4.12 0 1 1

24 Boys C Long Jump 11081 林朗曈 (姚連生) - 4.10 0 1 1

24 Boys C Long Jump 07037 湯瓘翀 (廖寶珊) - 4.06 0 1 1

24 Boys C Long Jump 04046 袁尚 (可風) - 4.04 0 1 1

24 Boys C Long Jump 12059 翁家富 (王少清) - 3.90 0 0 0

24 Boys C Long Jump 20058 余俊霆 (YHKCC) - 3.82 0 0 0

24 Boys C Long Jump 10042 洪龐彬 (章馥仙) - 3.79 0 0 0

24 Boys C Long Jump 03074 陳冠宏 (黃楚標) - 3.76 0 0 0

24 Boys C Long Jump 15023 陳浚熹 (胡漢輝) - 3.72 0 0 0

24 Boys C Long Jump 07021 黃宅仁 (廖寶珊) - 3.48 0 0 0

24 Boys C Long Jump 09029 林宇峰 (李城璧) - NM 0 0 0

24 Boys C Long Jump 18081 徐文龍 (東天) - NM 0 0 0

24 Boys C Long Jump 17037 陳子烯 (何傳耀) - ABS 0 0 0
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25 Girls B High Jump 20008 曾綽琳 (YHKCC) - 1.33 1 9 1 10

25 Girls B High Jump 01029 洪子櫻 (梁省德) - 1.30 2 7 1 8

25 Girls B High Jump 20024 Kwok Saffron Yan Yu (YHKCC) - 1.30 3 6 1 7

25 Girls B High Jump 12016 陳佩姍 (王少清) - 1.25 4 4.5 1 5.5

25 Girls B High Jump 11026 蘇卓欣 (姚連生) - 1.25 4 4.5 1 5.5

25 Girls B High Jump 10027 魏靖琪 (章馥仙) - 1.25 6 3 1 4

25 Girls B High Jump 17023 倪詩涵 (何傳耀) - 1.20 7 1.5 0 1.5

25 Girls B High Jump 11017 朱曉澄 (姚連生) - 1.20 7 1.5 0 1.5

25 Girls B High Jump 08003 肖梓妍 (呂明才) - 1.15 0 0 0

25 Girls B High Jump 03025 周子韻 (黃楚標) - 1.15 0 0 0

25 Girls B High Jump 01079 楊岷錡 (梁省德) - 1.15 0 0 0

25 Girls B High Jump 03052 劉芷伶 (黃楚標) - 1.10 0 0 0

25 Girls B High Jump 18027 許鳯儀 (東天) - 1.10 0 0 0

25 Girls B High Jump 05043 易美含 (可譽) - 1.10 0 0 0

25 Girls B High Jump 12049 吳錦怡 (王少清) - 1.15 0 0 0

25 Girls B High Jump 17040 區穎妍 (何傳耀) - NM 0 0 0

25 Girls B High Jump 18077 游睿楊 (東天) - NM 0 0 0

25 Girls B High Jump 10056 楊閔貽 (章馥仙) - NM 0 0 0
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26 Girls C Javelin 10036 張希嵐 (章馥仙) - 24.37 1 9 1 10

26 Girls C Javelin 01051 張晞敏 (梁省德) - 19.21 2 7 1 8

26 Girls C Javelin 12074 方醴頴 (王少清) - 18.65 3 6 1 7

26 Girls C Javelin 01066 廖碧華 (梁省德) - 17.67 4 5 1 6

26 Girls C Javelin 11053 張嘉琳 (姚連生) - 16.82 5 4 1 5

26 Girls C Javelin 04058 葉靖晞 (可風) - 15.38 6 3 1 4

26 Girls C Javelin 18063 陳瑞兒 (東天) - 12.29 7 2 0 2

26 Girls C Javelin 03037 馮希瞳 (黃楚標) - 12.19 8 1 0 1

26 Girls C Javelin 03046 李梓琳 (黃楚標) - 11.53 0 0 0

26 Girls C Javelin 13045 王晶莹 (李炳) - 10.29 0 0 0

26 Girls C Javelin 04049 鄒安妮 (可風) - 10.05 0 0 0

26 Girls C Javelin 18065 萬子瑩 (東天) - 9.61 0 0 0

26 Girls C Javelin 20083 史梨花 (YHKCC) - 8.19 0 0 0

26 Girls C Javelin 05042 張芯潼 (可譽) - 7.88 0 0 0

26 Girls C Javelin 05056 邱惠瑩 (可譽) - 5.38 0 0 0

26 Girls C Javelin 11065 杜佳霖 (姚連生) - NM 0 0 0

26 Girls C Javelin 12027 王洛瑤 (王少清) - NM 0 0 0

26 Girls C Javelin 13034 何琰圻 (李炳) - NM 0 0 0

26 Girls C Javelin 20047 莫莉莉 (YHKCC) - ABS 0 0 0
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27, 58 Boys A 100m 20011 曾煜培 (YHKCC) 11.71 11.40 1 9 1 10
27, 58 Boys A 100m 04012 麥浩彦 (可風) 11.46 11.53 2 7 1 8
27, 58 Boys A 100m 14005 陳朗霆 (聖芳濟) 11.20 11.58 3 6 1 7
27, 58 Boys A 100m 05021 杜澋滔 (可譽) 11.79 11.65 4 5 1 6
27, 58 Boys A 100m 16005 蔡亦庭 (荃灣官中) 11.79 11.78 5 4 1 5
27, 58 Boys A 100m 13035 劉佳洲 (李炳) 11.84 11.91 6 3 1 4
27, 58 Boys A 100m 08001 梁子軒 (呂明才) 11.91 12.02 7 2 1 3
27, 58 Boys A 100m 11009 李健彬 (姚連生) 11.77 12.07 8 1 1 2
27, 58 Boys A 100m 07007 楊越霖 (廖寶珊) 11.94 0 1 1
27, 58 Boys A 100m 17008 徐浚皓 (何傳耀) 12.01 0 1 1
27, 58 Boys A 100m 12004 李智賢 (王少清) 12.14 0 1 1
27, 58 Boys A 100m 10010 李喆 (章馥仙) 12.15 0 1 1
27, 58 Boys A 100m 03043 韓寅 (黃楚標) 12.19 0 1 1
27, 58 Boys A 100m 07015 鄭廸中 (廖寶珊) 12.26 0 1 1
27, 58 Boys A 100m 05008 黃柏迪 (可譽) 12.30 0 1 1
27, 58 Boys A 100m 09008 郭晉軒 (李城璧) 12.42 0 1 1
27, 58 Boys A 100m 14006 齊以簡 (聖芳濟) 12.42 0 1 1
27, 58 Boys A 100m 04036 林雋譽 (可風) 12.54 0 1 1
27, 58 Boys A 100m 20036 Chan Hoi Fung (YHKCC) 12.63 0 1 1
27, 58 Boys A 100m 03021 林政希 (黃楚標) 12.98 0 0 0
27, 58 Boys A 100m 10011 梁希倫 (章馥仙) 12.99 0 0 0
27, 58 Boys A 100m 18016 阮承智 (東天) 13.11 0 0 0
27, 58 Boys A 100m 08037 謝景丞 (呂明才) 13.15 0 0 0
27, 58 Boys A 100m 12040 林恒奕 (王少清) 14.08 0 0 0
27, 58 Boys A 100m 01021 蔡昭晞 (梁省德) ABS 0 0 0
27, 58 Boys A 100m 01022 傅鏘灝 (梁省德) ABS 0 0 0
27, 58 Boys A 100m 11031 何嘉銘 (姚連生) ABS 0 0 0
27, 58 Boys A 100m 18018 梁家俊 (東天) ABS 0 0 0
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28, 59 Girls A 100m 18010 楊寶儀 (東天) 13.00 12.60 1 9 1 10 NEW RECORD

28, 59 Girls A 100m 12001 張傲儀 (王少清) 13.59 13.13 2 7 1 8
28, 59 Girls A 100m 04006 黎家蔚 (可風) 13.30 13.21 3 6 1 7
28, 59 Girls A 100m 20010 李欣霖 (YHKCC) 13.97 13.98 4 5 1 6
28, 59 Girls A 100m 04007 黃沛嘉 (可風) 14.23 14.23 5 4 1 5
28, 59 Girls A 100m 01030 林若希 (梁省德) 14.29 1.432 6 3 1 4
28, 59 Girls A 100m 07003 賴心怡 (廖寶珊) 14.65 14.51 7 2 1 3
28, 59 Girls A 100m 16007 陳心軼 (荃灣官中) 14.57 14.64 8 1 1 2
28, 59 Girls A 100m 01014 陳晞媛 (梁省德) 15.28 0 0 0
28, 59 Girls A 100m 03027 陳藝桐 (黃楚標) 15.44 0 0 0
28, 59 Girls A 100m 05015 張喜善 (可譽) 15.53 0 0 0
28, 59 Girls A 100m 11016 陳瑜琪 (姚連生) 15.81 0 0 0
28, 59 Girls A 100m 20027 莫倩妮 (YHKCC) 15.95 0 0 0
28, 59 Girls A 100m 05014 蔡欣霖 (可譽) 16.14 0 0 0
28, 59 Girls A 100m 03061 杜曉莹 (黃楚標) 16.34 0 0 0
28, 59 Girls A 100m 18080 卓惠棋 (東天) 16.66 0 0 0
28, 59 Girls A 100m 15016 石亦璇 (胡漢輝) 17.84 0 0 0
28, 59 Girls A 100m 12056 林千茵 (王少清) ABS 0 0 0
28, 59 Girls A 100m 07016 周曉晴 (廖寶珊) ABS 0 0 0
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29, 60 Boys B 100m 20006 方羽軒 (YHKCC) 11.54 11.41 1 9 1 10
29, 60 Boys B 100m 01026 張天桁 (梁省德) 11.80 11.60 2 7 1 8
29, 60 Boys B 100m 18029 利子健 (東天) 11.78 11.70 3 6 1 7
29, 60 Boys B 100m 17017 丘景承 (何傳耀) 12.29 11.79 4 5 1 6
29, 60 Boys B 100m 01027 劉靖 (梁省德) 12.18 11.80 5 4 1 5
29, 60 Boys B 100m 04011 鄧柏橋 (可風) 11.98 11.92 6 3 1 4
29, 60 Boys B 100m 15005 何泓臻 (胡漢輝) 12.06 12.03 7 2 1 3
29, 60 Boys B 100m 13015 梁丞熙 (李炳) 12.21 12.36 8 1 1 2
29, 60 Boys B 100m 20079 周朗榕 (YHKCC) 12.37 0 1 1
29, 60 Boys B 100m 05011 賴亮鎧 (可譽) 12.45 0 1 1
29, 60 Boys B 100m 14022 吳俊哲 (聖芳濟) 12.46 0 1 1
29, 60 Boys B 100m 16004 劉潤龍 (荃灣官中) 12.51 0 1 1
29, 60 Boys B 100m 18092 高臻 (東天) 12.56 0 1 1
29, 60 Boys B 100m 07012 歐叡羲 (廖寶珊) 12.67 0 1 1
29, 60 Boys B 100m 08010 馬晞嵐 (呂明才) 12.74 0 1 1
29, 60 Boys B 100m 09025 李旻劻 (李城璧) 12.89 0 1 1
29, 60 Boys B 100m 03066 莊錦豪 (黃楚標) 12.92 0 0 0
29, 60 Boys B 100m 11051 林志杰 (姚連生) 12.94 0 0 0
29, 60 Boys B 100m 12017 鄭嘉文 (王少清) 12.95 0 0 0
29, 60 Boys B 100m 13018 鄭熙喆 (李炳) 12.99 0 0 0
29, 60 Boys B 100m 14031 方厚越 (聖芳濟) 13.04 0 0 0
29, 60 Boys B 100m 12023 朱子和 (王少清) 13.12 0 0 0
29, 60 Boys B 100m 05051 王子駿 (可譽) 13.13 0 0 0
29, 60 Boys B 100m 07024 許旭 (廖寶珊) 13.22 0 0 0
29, 60 Boys B 100m 17014 許凱堯 (何傳耀) 13.33 0 0 0
29, 60 Boys B 100m 10021 李彥樂 (章馥仙) 13.39 0 0 0
29, 60 Boys B 100m 09016 何栢譽 (李城璧) 13.61 0 0 0
29, 60 Boys B 100m 10050 陸晋潼 (章馥仙) 13.73 0 0 0
29, 60 Boys B 100m 15015 王皓軒 (胡漢輝) 14.54 0 0 0
29, 60 Boys B 100m 11066 梁文俊 (姚連生) 14.58 0 0 0
29, 60 Boys B 100m 03060 李鶴宏 (黃楚標) 15.60 0 0 0
29, 60 Boys B 100m 04040 蘇立翹 (可風) ABS 0 0 0
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30, 61 Girls B 100m 09038 陳靖祺 (李城璧) 13.35 13.40 1 9 1 10
30, 61 Girls B 100m 01033 楊卓潼 (梁省德) 13.88 13.74 2 7 1 8
30, 61 Girls B 100m 16010 古凱琳 (荃灣官中) 14.38 13.82 3 6 1 7
30, 61 Girls B 100m 01055 馮皆融 (梁省德) 14.58 14.28 4 5 1 6
30, 61 Girls B 100m 17001 冼梓澄 (何傳耀) 14.53 14.38 5 4 1 5
30, 61 Girls B 100m 12041 劉祉萱 (王少清) 14.66 14.47 6 3 1 4
30, 61 Girls B 100m 05026 潘凱琳 (可譽) 14.67 14.76 7 2 1 3
30, 61 Girls B 100m 20082 黃清弦 (YHKCC) 15.04 14.89 8 1 1 2
30, 61 Girls B 100m 12002 李芳婷 (王少清) 15.12 0 1 1
30, 61 Girls B 100m 13014 林曦兒 (李炳) 15.17 0 1 1
30, 61 Girls B 100m 18046 陳智恩 (東天) 15.30 0 1 1
30, 61 Girls B 100m 20008 曾綽琳 (YHKCC) 15.32 0 1 1
30, 61 Girls B 100m 15002 林麗敏 (胡漢輝) 15.55 0 1 1
30, 61 Girls B 100m 02007 楊家穎 (長洲官中) 15.59 0 1 1
30, 61 Girls B 100m 10034 鄺祉澄 (章馥仙) 15.62 0 1 1
30, 61 Girls B 100m 18005 林芷萱 (東天) 15.72 0 1 1
30, 61 Girls B 100m 04033 阮頌恩 (可風) 15.73 0 1 1
30, 61 Girls B 100m 11020 熊卓珈 (姚連生) 15.76 0 1 1
30, 61 Girls B 100m 02006 梁依琳 (長洲官中) 15.91 0 1 1
30, 61 Girls B 100m 04014 許嘉琪 (可風) 15.97 0 1 1
30, 61 Girls B 100m 13051 陳浩怡 (李炳) 16.07 0 1 1
30, 61 Girls B 100m 17048 關欣妍 (何傳耀) 16.14 0 0 0
30, 61 Girls B 100m 15006 卓泳萱 (胡漢輝) 16.25 0 0 0
30, 61 Girls B 100m 03031 陳若曦 (黃楚標) 16.55 0 0 0
30, 61 Girls B 100m 11042 劉綽妍 (姚連生) 16.61 0 0 0
30, 61 Girls B 100m 05043 易美含 (可譽) 16.89 0 0 0
30, 61 Girls B 100m 09024 廖敏芯 (李城璧) 17.11 0 0 0
30, 61 Girls B 100m 10029 黃卓琪 (章馥仙) 17.39 0 0 0
30, 61 Girls B 100m 03076 陳怡好 (黃楚標) ABS 0 0 0
30, 61 Girls B 100m 06012 張浩欣 (怡文) ABS 0 0 0
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31, 62 Boys C 100m 01071 崔嘉祐 (梁省德) 12.60 12.20 1 9 1 10
31, 62 Boys C 100m 20080 潘一榆 (YHKCC) 12.63 12.71 2 7 1 8
31, 62 Boys C 100m 17037 陳子烯 (何傳耀) 12.94 12.77 3 6 1 7
31, 62 Boys C 100m 04047 周嘉泰 (可風) 12.75 12.81 4 5 1 6
31, 62 Boys C 100m 18073 陸宇宸 (東天) 13.25 12.82 5 4 1 5
31, 62 Boys C 100m 20077 王冠豪 (YHKCC) 13.10 12.83 6 3 1 4
31, 62 Boys C 100m 09037 陳烈添 (李城璧) 13.08 12.85 7 2 1 3
31, 62 Boys C 100m 15017 葉鴻熹 (胡漢輝) 13.16 12.93 8 1 1 2
31, 62 Boys C 100m 18079 張浩延 (東天) 13.26 0 1 1
31, 62 Boys C 100m 01073 徐家滙 (梁省德) 13.40 0 1 1
31, 62 Boys C 100m 12083 吳永澤 (王少清) 13.43 0 1 1
31, 62 Boys C 100m 13033 陳鑫哲 (李炳) 13.45 0 1 1
31, 62 Boys C 100m 13053 黃超帥 (李炳) 13.54 0 1 1
31, 62 Boys C 100m 03033 魏晋康 (黃楚標) 13.62 0 1 1
31, 62 Boys C 100m 12071 陳澤羲 (王少清) 13.65 0 1 1
31, 62 Boys C 100m 14034 梁浚鏗 (聖芳濟) 13.70 0 1 1
31, 62 Boys C 100m 04061 趙正然 (可風) 13.79 0 1 1
31, 62 Boys C 100m 15024 陳遠杰 (胡漢輝) 13.97 0 0 0
31, 62 Boys C 100m 11076 林志鋒 (姚連生) 13.99 0 0 0
31, 62 Boys C 100m 02017 陳焯熹 (長洲官中) 14.05 0 0 0
31, 62 Boys C 100m 03039 佘宇浠 (黃楚標) 14.19 0 0 0
31, 62 Boys C 100m 05052 莊學渝 (可譽) 14.22 0 0 0
31, 62 Boys C 100m 07028 黃裕洋 (廖寶珊) 14.27 0 0 0
31, 62 Boys C 100m 10060 陳錦煒 (章馥仙) 14.41 0 0 0
31, 62 Boys C 100m 14029 唐僖延 (聖芳濟) 14.57 0 0 0
31, 62 Boys C 100m 16016 黎旭城 (荃灣官中) 14.66 0 0 0
31, 62 Boys C 100m 06019 何柏熹 (怡文) 14.74 0 0 0
31, 62 Boys C 100m 05041 廖展翔 (可譽) 14.75 0 0 0
31, 62 Boys C 100m 07041 梁智略 (廖寶珊) 14.84 0 0 0
31, 62 Boys C 100m 16024 鄭竣元 (荃灣官中) 15.18 0 0 0
31, 62 Boys C 100m 11067 李健熙 (姚連生) 15.24 0 0 0
31, 62 Boys C 100m 09039 馮力衡 (李城璧) 15.58 0 0 0
31, 62 Boys C 100m 10054 周子軒 (章馥仙) 15.69 0 0 0
31, 62 Boys C 100m 06027 魏欽煒 (怡文) 16.02 0 0 0
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32, 63 Girls C 100m 06013 古慧蘭 (怡文) 13.63 13.47 1 9 1 10
32, 63 Girls C 100m 01042 鍾詠晴 (梁省德) 13.76 13.76 2 7 1 8
32, 63 Girls C 100m 12029 葉冰菱 (王少清) 14.20 13.95 3 6 1 7
32, 63 Girls C 100m 20054 林卓禧 (YHKCC) 14.32 14.38 4 5 1 6
32, 63 Girls C 100m 09019 陳映頤 (李城璧) 14.58 14.41 5 4 1 5
32, 63 Girls C 100m 17041 史海瑤 (何傳耀) 14.59 14.57 6 3 1 4
32, 63 Girls C 100m 04057 蔡睿琛 (可風) 14.92 14.80 7 2 1 3
32, 63 Girls C 100m 07023 譚凱澄 (廖寶珊) 14.81 14.87 8 1 1 2
32, 63 Girls C 100m 01083 田倩茹 (梁省德) 14.94 0 1 1
32, 63 Girls C 100m 04059 吳嘉希 (可風) 15.01 0 1 1
32, 63 Girls C 100m 10045 黃詩婷 (章馥仙) 15.02 0 1 1
32, 63 Girls C 100m 16021 丘安賢 (荃灣官中) 15.20 0 1 1
32, 63 Girls C 100m 18074 王梓曦 (東天) 15.21 0 1 1
32, 63 Girls C 100m 12078 潘曉彤 (王少清) 15.22 0 1 1
32, 63 Girls C 100m 20066 馬熙汶 (YHKCC) 15.36 0 1 1
32, 63 Girls C 100m 13029 英妍鴻 (李炳) 1.538 0 1 1
32, 63 Girls C 100m 13028 鄧梓森 (李炳) 15.44 0 1 1
32, 63 Girls C 100m 09034 賴皚儀 (李城璧) 15.50 0 1 1
32, 63 Girls C 100m 05050 潘凱晴 (可譽) 15.57 0 1 1
32, 63 Girls C 100m 16018 李卓穎 (荃灣官中) 15.58 0 1 1
32, 63 Girls C 100m 11064 錢靖恩 (姚連生) 15.61 0 1 1
32, 63 Girls C 100m 06014 馬欣靖 (怡文) 15.65 0 1 1
32, 63 Girls C 100m 03069 蘇芷柔 (黃楚標) 15.69 0 1 1
32, 63 Girls C 100m 05031 永井桃花 (可譽) 15.70 0 1 1
32, 63 Girls C 100m 18078 余泳詩 (東天) 1.589 0 1 1
32, 63 Girls C 100m 15011 張鎧琳 (胡漢輝) 15.89 0 1 1
32, 63 Girls C 100m 08031 梁諾瑜 (呂明才) 15.98 0 1 1
32, 63 Girls C 100m 03075 陳思汝 (黃楚標) 16.16 0 1 1
32, 63 Girls C 100m 07034 林芷萱 (廖寶珊) 16.27 0 1 1
32, 63 Girls C 100m 11075 李綺梨 (姚連生) 17.36 0 0 0
32, 63 Girls C 100m 10046 袁嘉蔚 (章馥仙) 17.63 0 0 0
32, 63 Girls C 100m 15018 蔡淽珺 (胡漢輝) 19.95 0 0 0
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33, 122 Boys A 4x400m Relay (聖芳濟) 3:49.08 3:44.23 1 18 2 20
33, 122 Boys A 4x400m Relay (東天) 4:01.46 3:47.06 2 14 2 16
33, 122 Boys A 4x400m Relay (梁省德) 3:51.21 3:51.37 3 12 2 14
33, 122 Boys A 4x400m Relay (可風) 3:55.68 3:52.21 4 10 2 12
33, 122 Boys A 4x400m Relay (王少清) 3:52.95 3:54.76 5 8 2 10
33, 122 Boys A 4x400m Relay (可譽) 3:54.74 3:55.10 6 6 2 8
33, 122 Boys A 4x400m Relay (廖寶珊) 3:54.67 3:58.89 7 4 2 6
33, 122 Boys A 4x400m Relay (章馥仙) 4:01.81 4:00.59 8 2 2 4
33, 122 Boys A 4x400m Relay (李炳) 4:03.06 0 2 2
33, 122 Boys A 4x400m Relay (李城璧) 4:04.33 0 2 2
33, 122 Boys A 4x400m Relay (何傳耀) 4:06.16 0 2 2
33, 122 Boys A 4x400m Relay (YHKCC) 4:08.66 0 2 2
33, 122 Boys A 4x400m Relay (姚連生) 4:25.17 0 0 0
33, 122 Boys A 4x400m Relay (黃楚標) 4:57.87 0 0 0
33, 122 Boys A 4x400m Relay (怡文) ABS 0 0 0
33, 122 Boys A 4x400m Relay (呂明才) ABS 0 0 0
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34, 123 Girls A 4x400m Relay (可風) - 4:33.29 1 18 2 20
34, 123 Girls A 4x400m Relay (東天) - 4:47.57 2 14 2 16
34, 123 Girls A 4x400m Relay (梁省德) - 4:59.20 3 12 2 14
34, 123 Girls A 4x400m Relay (YHKCC) - 5:04.69 4 10 2 12
34, 123 Girls A 4x400m Relay (王少清) - 5:08.38 5 8 2 10
34, 123 Girls A 4x400m Relay (胡漢輝) - 5:25.69 6 6 0 6
34, 123 Girls A 4x400m Relay (姚連生) - 5:39.71 7 4 0 4
34, 123 Girls A 4x400m Relay (黃楚標) - 6:01.70 8 2 0 2
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35, 124 Boys B 4x400m Relay (梁省德) 3:50.10 3:51.59 1 18 2 20
35, 124 Boys B 4x400m Relay (東天) 4:03.02 3:58.16 2 14 2 16
35, 124 Boys B 4x400m Relay (廖寶珊) 4:06.72 4:03.78 3 12 2 14
35, 124 Boys B 4x400m Relay (呂明才) 4:10.29 4:13.80 4 10 2 12
35, 124 Boys B 4x400m Relay (可風) 4:17.24 4:14.42 5 8 2 10
35, 124 Boys B 4x400m Relay (李城璧) 4:09.37 4:17.07 6 6 2 8
35, 124 Boys B 4x400m Relay (李炳) 4:30.16 4:32.20 7 4 2 6
35, 124 Boys B 4x400m Relay (何傳耀) 4:16.40 DQ 0 2 2
35, 124 Boys B 4x400m Relay (可譽) 4:31.73 0 2 2
35, 124 Boys B 4x400m Relay (章馥仙) 4:33.00 0 2 2
35, 124 Boys B 4x400m Relay (王少清) 4:38.40 0 2 2
35, 124 Boys B 4x400m Relay (姚連生) 4:44.48 0 0 0
35, 124 Boys B 4x400m Relay (聖芳濟) DQ 0 0 0
35, 124 Boys B 4x400m Relay (YHKCC) DQ 0 0 0
35, 124 Boys B 4x400m Relay (黃楚標) DQ 0 0 0
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36, 125 Girls B 4x400m Relay (東天) 4:53.67 4:49.89 1 18 2 20
36, 125 Girls B 4x400m Relay (YHKCC) 5:06.42 4:57.36 2 14 2 16
36, 125 Girls B 4x400m Relay (王少清) 5:06.05 4:58.13 3 12 2 14
36, 125 Girls B 4x400m Relay (梁省德) 4:54.45 4:59.20 4 10 2 12
36, 125 Girls B 4x400m Relay (可風) 5:13.43 5:10.48 5 8 2 10
36, 125 Girls B 4x400m Relay (姚連生) 5:39.63 5:28.75 6 6 2 8
36, 125 Girls B 4x400m Relay (章馥仙) 5:37.77 5:31.86 7 4 2 6
36, 125 Girls B 4x400m Relay (李炳) 5:48.55 5:40.26 8 2 2 4
36, 125 Girls B 4x400m Relay (可譽) 6:09.74 0 0 0
36, 125 Girls B 4x400m Relay (黃楚標) DQ 0 0 0
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37. 126 Boys C 4x400m Relay (梁省德) 4:10.71 4:12.38 1 18 2 20
37. 126 Boys C 4x400m Relay (章馥仙) 4:24.99 4:17.33 2 14 2 16
37. 126 Boys C 4x400m Relay (可風) 4:32.46 4:30.38 3 12 2 14
37. 126 Boys C 4x400m Relay (王少清) 4:38.05 4:35.02 4 10 2 12
37. 126 Boys C 4x400m Relay (YHKCC) 4:42.70 4:39.77 5 8 2 10
37. 126 Boys C 4x400m Relay (廖寶珊) 4:56.95 4:46.45 6 6 2 8
37. 126 Boys C 4x400m Relay (姚連生) 4:42.96 ABS 0 2 2
37. 126 Boys C 4x400m Relay (何傳耀) ABS 0 0 0
37. 126 Boys C 4x400m Relay (呂明才) DQ 0 0 0
37. 126 Boys C 4x400m Relay (黃楚標) DQ 0 0 0
37. 126 Boys C 4x400m Relay (東天) DQ 0 0 0
37. 126 Boys C 4x400m Relay (聖芳濟) DQ 0 0 0
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38, 127 Girls C 4x400m Relay (梁省德) 5:00.89 4:59.01 1 18 2 20
38, 127 Girls C 4x400m Relay (廖寶珊) 5:19.96 5:09.68 2 14 2 16
38, 127 Girls C 4x400m Relay (姚連生) 5:19.92 5:11.65 3 12 2 14
38, 127 Girls C 4x400m Relay (YHKCC) 5:07.33 5:16.68 4 10 2 12
38, 127 Girls C 4x400m Relay (黃楚標) 5:26.86 5:21.55 5 8 2 10
38, 127 Girls C 4x400m Relay (王少清) 5:30.12 5:22.80 6 6 2 8
38, 127 Girls C 4x400m Relay (可風) 5:26.80 5:25.36 7 4 2 6
38, 127 Girls C 4x400m Relay (怡文) 5:14.70 5:30.94 8 2 2 4
38, 127 Girls C 4x400m Relay (東天) 5:33.72 0 2 2
38, 127 Girls C 4x400m Relay (李炳) 6:00.63 0 0 0
38, 127 Girls C 4x400m Relay (呂明才) 6:03.41 0 0 0
38, 127 Girls C 4x400m Relay (可譽) 6:08.74 0 0 0
38, 127 Girls C 4x400m Relay (章馥仙) 6:11.06 0 0 0
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39 Girls A Javelin 18014 吳嘉晴 (東天) - 29.04 1 9 1 10

39 Girls A Javelin 04002 石樂施 (可風) - 26.45 2 7 1 8

39 Girls A Javelin 01011 蕭可恩 (梁省德) - 19.23 3 6 1 7

39 Girls A Javelin 11008 湯嘉怡 (姚連生) - 19.15 4 5 1 6

39 Girls A Javelin 20042 DANKHARA Kevya Pankaj (YHKCC) - 18.48 5 4 1 5

39 Girls A Javelin 09014 陳葦嘉 (李城璧) - 17.03 6 3 0 3

39 Girls A Javelin 05005 梁恩瑜 (可譽) - 16.92 7 2 1 3

39 Girls A Javelin 18008 莫靜希 (東天) - 16.80 8 1 1 2

39 Girls A Javelin 04005 葉明煊 (可風) - 12.48 0 0 0

39 Girls A Javelin 11012 曹可瑩 (姚連生) - 12.33 0 0 0

39 Girls A Javelin 03023 美森 (黃楚標) - 11.92 0 0 0

39 Girls A Javelin 01015 吳淽瀠 (梁省德) - 11.91 0 0 0

39 Girls A Javelin 10009 林彥淇 (章馥仙) - 8.59 0 0 0

39 Girls A Javelin 03009 林姻彤 (黃楚標) - NM 0 0 0

39 Girls A Javelin 20043 VIRANI Diya Harikrushnabhai (YHKCC) - NM 0 0 0

39 Girls A Javelin 12052 盧卓彤 (王少清) - NM 0 0 0

39 Girls A Javelin 12039 李穎彤 (王少清) - NM 0 0 0
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40 Boys B Discus 01084 胡文旋 (梁省德) - 45.02 1 9 1 10 NEW RECORD

40 Boys B Discus 01017 林宥丞 (梁省德) - 38.81 2 7 1 8

40 Boys B Discus 05013 王兆熙 (可譽) - 32.73 3 6 1 7

40 Boys B Discus 20031 馮奕希 (YHKCC) - 28.20 4 5 1 6

40 Boys B Discus 18055 黃文浠 (東天) - 27.05 5 4 1 5

40 Boys B Discus 14011 鍾繼葵 (聖芳濟) - 26.87 6 3 1 4

40 Boys B Discus 05025 廖鍾基 (可譽) - 26.75 7 2 1 3

40 Boys B Discus 17020 葉瑞豐 (何傳耀) - 24.24 8 1 1 2

40 Boys B Discus 12086 何冠毅 (王少清) - 23.33 0 1 1

40 Boys B Discus 03053 卓庭軒 (黃楚標) - 22.77 0 0 0

40 Boys B Discus 17013 方政楠 (何傳耀) - 22.32 0 0 0

40 Boys B Discus 15025 黃子錫 (胡漢輝) - 22.32 0 0 0

40 Boys B Discus 07045 施濰楓 (廖寶珊) - 21.84 0 0 0

40 Boys B Discus 20044 CAOLE Isaac Franco Hermosa (YHKCC) - 21.26 0 0 0

40 Boys B Discus 11023 鄭淇駿 (姚連生) - 20.87 0 0 0

40 Boys B Discus 03004 余子鴻 (黃楚標) - 20.54 0 0 0

40 Boys B Discus 10028 謝梓軒 (章馥仙) - 20.47 0 0 0

40 Boys B Discus 12088 王俊雄 (王少清) - 19.49 0 0 0

40 Boys B Discus 18061 黃允浩 (東天) - 17.57 0 0 0

40 Boys B Discus 06025 陳鍵翹 (怡文) - 14.65 0 0 0

40 Boys B Discus 11032 林俊彤 (姚連生) - 13.98 0 0 0

40 Boys B Discus 10030 李煌達 (章馥仙) - 13.74 0 0 0

40 Boys B Discus 06007 文家希 (怡文) - ABS 0 0 0
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41 Boys C High Jump 08033 薜翔健 (呂明才) - 1.48 1 9 1 10

41 Boys C High Jump 01090 黃旨康 (梁省德) - 1.46 2 7 1 8

41 Boys C High Jump 17028 呂逸希 (何傳耀) - 1.43 3 6 1 7

41 Boys C High Jump 18051 李栢豪 (東天) - 1.40 4 5 1 6

41 Boys C High Jump 06024 陳政佑 (怡文) - 1.35 5 4 1 5

41 Boys C High Jump 10039 張軼威 (章馥仙) - 1.35 6 3 1 4

41 Boys C High Jump 01060 陳柏熙 (梁省德) - 1.35 7 2 1 3

41 Boys C High Jump 03045 李俊毅 (黃楚標) - 1.35 8 1 1 2

41 Boys C High Jump 14026 陳冾言 (聖芳濟) - 1.30 0 0 0

41 Boys C High Jump 03038 梁宇航 (黃楚標) - 1.30 0 0 0

41 Boys C High Jump 12059 翁家富 (王少清) - 1.30 0 0 0

41 Boys C High Jump 18052 潘培曦 (東天) - 1.25 0 0 0

41 Boys C High Jump 06027 魏欽煒 (怡文) - NM 0 0 0

41 Boys C High Jump 20081 韋俊安 (YHKCC) - NM 0 0 0

41 Boys C High Jump 11061 朱梓豪 (姚連生) - NM 0 0 0

41 Boys C High Jump 11048 梁展維 (姚連生) - NM 0 0 0

41 Boys C High Jump 12057 劉禕晨 (王少清) - NM 0 0 0

41 Boys C High Jump 20086 梁熙政 (YHKCC) - NM 0 0 0
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42 Girls A Shot Put 01010 蕭曉嘉 (梁省德) - 9.30 1 9 1 10 NEW RECORD

42 Girls A Shot Put 01028 黃嘉琪 (梁省德) - 8.62 2 7 1 8

42 Girls A Shot Put 08035 施聰穎 (呂明才) - 8.14 3 6 1 7

42 Girls A Shot Put 10009 林彥淇 (章馥仙) - 7.92 4 5 1 6

42 Girls A Shot Put 05003 盧喜淳 (可譽) - 7.33 5 4 1 5

42 Girls A Shot Put 09010 陳梓蕎 (李城璧) - 7.31 6 3 1 4

42 Girls A Shot Put 07011 陳彩瑩 (廖寶珊) - 6.90 7 2 1 3

42 Girls A Shot Put 18082 杜穎彤 (東天) - 6.79 8 1 1 2

42 Girls A Shot Put 16003 何思諾 (荃灣官中) - 6.65 0 1 1

42 Girls A Shot Put 02002 陳海敏 (長洲官中) - 6.36 0 1 1

42 Girls A Shot Put 12024 劉匡庭 (王少清) - 6.33 0 1 1

42 Girls A Shot Put 10004 李心怡 (章馥仙) - 6.17 0 0 0

42 Girls A Shot Put 13052 馮文裕 (李炳) - 5.92 0 0 0

42 Girls A Shot Put 18008 莫靜希 (東天) - 5.86 0 0 0

42 Girls A Shot Put 20043 VIRANI Diya Harikrushnabhai (YHKCC) - 5.84 0 0 0

42 Girls A Shot Put 15021 謝宛芝 (胡漢輝) - 5.83 0 0 0

42 Girls A Shot Put 12045 蔡馨薇 (王少清) - 5.78 0 0 0

42 Girls A Shot Put 09014 陳葦嘉 (李城璧) - 5.73 0 0 0

42 Girls A Shot Put 15013 林希瑜 (胡漢輝) - 5.50 0 0 0

42 Girls A Shot Put 02020 黃靜雯 (長洲官中) - 5.43 0 0 0

42 Girls A Shot Put 11080 周子茜 (姚連生) - 5.29 0 0 0

42 Girls A Shot Put 13043 汪芯穎 (李炳) - 5.24 0 0 0

42 Girls A Shot Put 03063 田錦怡 (黃楚標) - 4.90 0 0 0

42 Girls A Shot Put 20020 Javier Kyarra Cristelle Romero (YHKCC) - 4.72 0 0 0

42 Girls A Shot Put 03067 蔡樺清 (黃楚標) - 4.11 0 0 0
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43 Girls B Long Jump 01032 曾嘉麗 (梁省德) - 4.86 1 9 1 10

43 Girls B Long Jump 01033 楊卓潼 (梁省德) - 4.69 2 7 1 8

43 Girls B Long Jump 20082 黃清弦 (YHKCC) - 4.31 3 6 1 7

43 Girls B Long Jump 20030 陳樂懿 (YHKCC) - 4.28 4 5 1 6

43 Girls B Long Jump 18033 王睿琪 (東天) - 3.90 5 4 1 5

43 Girls B Long Jump 18005 林芷萱 (東天) - 3.88 6 3 1 4

43 Girls B Long Jump 12015 麥嘉恩 (王少清) - 3.87 7 2 1 3

43 Girls B Long Jump 13050 陳浩兒 (李炳) - 3.66 8 1 1 2

43 Girls B Long Jump 02007 楊家穎 (長洲官中) - 3.54 0 1 1

43 Girls B Long Jump 04014 許嘉琪 (可風) - 3.48 0 1 1

43 Girls B Long Jump 15026 黃澤欣 (胡漢輝) - 3.36 0 0 0

43 Girls B Long Jump 13037 李淑婷 (李炳) - 3.33 0 0 0

43 Girls B Long Jump 03058 曹婧怡 (黃楚標) - 3.21 0 0 0

43 Girls B Long Jump 11038 陳睿賢 (姚連生) - 3.20 0 0 0

43 Girls B Long Jump 16006 程學韻 (荃灣官中) - 3.17 0 0 0

43 Girls B Long Jump 03018 劉舒妍 (黃楚標) - 3.06 0 0 0

43 Girls B Long Jump 11055 陳倩欣 (姚連生) - NM 0 0 0

43 Girls B Long Jump 09024 廖敏芯 (李城璧) - NM 0 0 0

43 Girls B Long Jump 09032 池恩瞳 (李城璧) - NM 0 0 0

43 Girls B Long Jump 12080 王熙賢 (王少清) - NM 0 0 0

43 Girls B Long Jump 15002 林麗敏 (胡漢輝) - ABS 0 0 0
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44, 68 Boys A 110m Hurdles 07007 楊越霖 (廖寶珊) 17.72 16.02 1 9 1 10
44, 68 Boys A 110m Hurdles 07004 李河楠 (廖寶珊) 16.58 16.38 2 7 1 8
44, 68 Boys A 110m Hurdles 12007 雷建達 (王少清) 16.71 16.53 3 6 1 7
44, 68 Boys A 110m Hurdles 14036 胡文廸 (聖芳濟) 17.27 16.56 4 5 1 6
44, 68 Boys A 110m Hurdles 01006 許睿桁 (梁省德) 17.74 16.57 5 4 1 5
44, 68 Boys A 110m Hurdles 10017 劉利恩 (章馥仙) 16.97 16.99 6 3 1 4
44, 68 Boys A 110m Hurdles 14013 李俊杰 (聖芳濟) 18.96 18.04 7 2 1 3
44, 68 Boys A 110m Hurdles 17002 陳凱熙 (何傳耀) 18.46 18.17 8 1 1 2
44, 68 Boys A 110m Hurdles 12004 李智賢 (王少清) 18.98 0 1 1
44, 68 Boys A 110m Hurdles 05018 周琸珽 (可譽) 19.04 0 1 1
44, 68 Boys A 110m Hurdles 05020 蘇展朗 (可譽) 19.15 0 1 1
44, 68 Boys A 110m Hurdles 03049 丘政軒 (黃楚標) 19.803 0 1 1
44, 68 Boys A 110m Hurdles 01021 蔡昭晞 (梁省德) 19.805 0 1 1
44, 68 Boys A 110m Hurdles 18013 繆泳琰 (東天) 19.94 0 1 1
44, 68 Boys A 110m Hurdles 09001 鄭子泰 (李城璧) 19.96 0 1 1
44, 68 Boys A 110m Hurdles 20005 葉歡樂 (YHKCC) 20.36 0 1 1
44, 68 Boys A 110m Hurdles 18045 駱敬曦 (東天) 20.85 0 1 1
44, 68 Boys A 110m Hurdles 10031 游鈞淋 (章馥仙) 23.06 0 0 0
44, 68 Boys A 110m Hurdles 20074 許雋 (YHKCC) ABS 0 0 0
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45, 69 Boys B 100m Hurdles 01025 歐陽宇灝 (梁省德) 14.70 14.78 1 9 1 10
45, 69 Boys B 100m Hurdles 17003 鍾僖迅 (何傳耀) 15.39 15.26 2 7 1 8
45, 69 Boys B 100m Hurdles 07017 蔡進傑 (廖寶珊) 16.10 15.96 3 6 1 7
45, 69 Boys B 100m Hurdles 01078 梁耀生 (梁省德) 16.69 16.20 4 5 1 6
45, 69 Boys B 100m Hurdles 07036 黎澤華 (廖寶珊) 16.56 16.56 5 4 1 5
45, 69 Boys B 100m Hurdles 03034 梁育誠 (黃楚標) 18.45 17.98 6 3 1 4
45, 69 Boys B 100m Hurdles 14037 陳嘉能 (聖芳濟) 19.12 18.80 7 2 1 3
45, 69 Boys B 100m Hurdles 20035 SUNWAR, Dibson (YHKCC) 18.96 24.92 8 1 1 2
45, 69 Boys B 100m Hurdles 18041 ELLA Kristhien Yvrienne Gubalani (東天) 19.37 0 1 1
45, 69 Boys B 100m Hurdles 14016 張梓楷 (聖芳濟) 20.19 0 1 1
45, 69 Boys B 100m Hurdles 20032 林依略 (YHKCC) 20.57 0 1 1
45, 69 Boys B 100m Hurdles 18036 曾曦 (東天) 20.90 0 1 1
45, 69 Boys B 100m Hurdles 17009 周俊 (何傳耀) ABS 0 0 0
45, 69 Boys B 100m Hurdles 03035 周博轩 (黃楚標) ABS 0 0 0
45, 69 Boys B 100m Hurdles 11035 戴子浚 (姚連生) ABS 0 0 0
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46,70 Boys C 100m Hurdles 01085 蘇仲亮 (梁省德) 18.52 18.32 1 9 1 10

46,70 Boys C 100m Hurdles 07037 湯瓘翀 (廖寶珊) 20.35 19.73 2 7 1 8

46,70 Boys C 100m Hurdles 18049 佘典炘 (東天) 20.23 19.91 3 6 1 7

46,70 Boys C 100m Hurdles 03039 佘宇浠 (黃楚標) 20.38 20.24 4 5 1 6

46,70 Boys C 100m Hurdles 03070 蘇萬軒 (黃楚標) 21.30 20.90 5 4 1 5

46,70 Boys C 100m Hurdles 12069 陳梓駿 (王少清) 22.28 22.10 6 3 0 3

46,70 Boys C 100m Hurdles 11049 梁嘉謙 (姚連生) 21.55 ABS 0 0 0

46,70 Boys C 100m Hurdles 01069 劉青泓 (梁省德) 21.29 DQ 0 0 0

46,70 Boys C 100m Hurdles 18064 吳浩佳 (東天) 22.38 0 0 0

46,70 Boys C 100m Hurdles 12071 陳澤羲 (王少清) 22.52 0 0 0

46,70 Boys C 100m Hurdles 20067 黃子涵 (YHKCC) 22.94 0 0 0

46,70 Boys C 100m Hurdles 10059 陳梓發 (章馥仙) ABS 0 0 0

46,70 Boys C 100m Hurdles 11060 黃凱信 (姚連生) ABS 0 0 0

46,70 Boys C 100m Hurdles 20055 李珀然 (YHKCC) DQ 0 0 0
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47,71 Girls A 100m Hurdles 18010 楊寶儀 (東天) 15.26 15.34 1 9 1 10 NEW RECORD

47,71 Girls A 100m Hurdles 06009 陳慧恩 (怡文) 21.06 19.38 2 7 1 8

47,71 Girls A 100m Hurdles 20028 朱懷悅 (YHKCC) 20.72 19.95 3 6 1 7

47,71 Girls A 100m Hurdles 20063 PROBERT OLIVE ROSE (YHKCC) 20.71 20.78 4 5 1 6

47,71 Girls A 100m Hurdles 03054 向婭楠 (黃楚標) 20.81 20.88 5 4 1 5

47,71 Girls A 100m Hurdles 11022 王嘉欣 (姚連生) 22.99 22.83 6 3 0 3

47,71 Girls A 100m Hurdles 18085 鄧思婕 (東天) 24.13 24.10 7 2 0 2

47,71 Girls A 100m Hurdles 01016 蕭珮琪 (梁省德) 17.32 DQ 0 0 0

47,71 Girls A 100m Hurdles 03064 盧時興 (黃楚標) 26.13 0 0 0

47,71 Girls A 100m Hurdles 12067 鄧芷盈 (王少清) 27.70 0 0 0

47,71 Girls A 100m Hurdles 15016 石亦璇 (胡漢輝) ABS 0 0 0

47,71 Girls A 100m Hurdles 12054 黃思雅 (王少清) ABS 0 0 0

47,71 Girls A 100m Hurdles 11080 周子茜 (姚連生) ABS 0 0 0

47,71 Girls A 100m Hurdles 07027 何美慧 (廖寶珊) ABS 0 0 0
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48,72 Girls B 100m Hurdles 01032 曾嘉麗 (梁省德) 17.82 17.33 1 9 1 10

48,72 Girls B 100m Hurdles 01035 林宜筠 (梁省德) 17.83 17.55 2 7 1 8

48,72 Girls B 100m Hurdles 12020 王若語 (王少清) 17.69 17.98 3 6 1 7

48,72 Girls B 100m Hurdles 12016 陳佩姍 (王少清) 19.78 19.78 4 5 1 6

48,72 Girls B 100m Hurdles 18046 陳智恩 (東天) 20.14 20.00 5 4 1 5

48,72 Girls B 100m Hurdles 18024 周凱澄 (東天) 21.96 21.48 6 3 1 4

48,72 Girls B 100m Hurdles 03015 張泳檸 (黃楚標) 22.35 22.03 7 2 1 3

48,72 Girls B 100m Hurdles 15026 黃澤欣 (胡漢輝) 22.61 22.99 8 1 1 2

48,72 Girls B 100m Hurdles 03052 劉芷伶 (黃楚標) 30.58 0 0 0

48,72 Girls B 100m Hurdles 11018 范林慧 (姚連生) ABS 0 0 0

48,72 Girls B 100m Hurdles 20017 莊芷婷 (YHKCC) ABS 0 0 0

48,72 Girls B 100m Hurdles 11042 劉綽妍 (姚連生) ABS 0 0 0

48,72 Girls B 100m Hurdles 20038 馮詩晴 (YHKCC) ABS 0 0 0
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49,73 Girls C 100m Hurdles 06013 古慧蘭 (怡文) 18.58 18.32 1 9 1 10

49,73 Girls C 100m Hurdles 01052 蔡明蒑 (梁省德) 18.60 18.48 2 7 1 8

49,73 Girls C 100m Hurdles 07032 陳傲晴 (廖寶珊) 20.62 20.26 3 6 1 7

49,73 Girls C 100m Hurdles 20061 曾琪琪 (YHKCC) 20.80 20.31 4 5 1 6

49,73 Girls C 100m Hurdles 03036 杜婷 (黃楚標) 20.69 20.46 5 4 1 5

49,73 Girls C 100m Hurdles 01083 田倩茹 (梁省德) 20.73 20.56 6 3 1 4

49,73 Girls C 100m Hurdles 07025 陳詠心 (廖寶珊) 21.97 21.33 7 2 1 3

49,73 Girls C 100m Hurdles 18070 李佩雯 (東天) 24.94 23.74 8 1 1 2

49,73 Girls C 100m Hurdles 03071 袁子喬 (黃楚標) 30.23 0 0 0

49,73 Girls C 100m Hurdles 12037 羅寶儀 (王少清) 30.39 0 0 0

49,73 Girls C 100m Hurdles 11082 嚴恩嫻 (姚連生) 31.36 0 0 0

49,73 Girls C 100m Hurdles 20049 FARRELL, Ashley Ellen (YHKCC) ABS 0 0 0

49,73 Girls C 100m Hurdles 05045 李曉瑩 (可譽) ABS 0 0 0

49,73 Girls C 100m Hurdles 18075 王芷喬 (東天) ABS 0 0 0
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50, 74 Boys A 400m 01004 林俊熹 (梁省德) 55.37 53.73 1 9 1 10
50, 74 Boys A 400m 10005 區俊朗 (章馥仙) 55.42 54.01 2 7 1 8
50, 74 Boys A 400m 14004 鄒子鋒 (聖芳濟) 57.67 56.32 3 6 1 7
50, 74 Boys A 400m 20036 DOCHERTY Aryan Chu Denace (YHKCC) 56.98 56.50 4 5 1 6
50, 74 Boys A 400m 13025 楊術文 (李炳) 57.35 57.22 5 4 1 5
50, 74 Boys A 400m 14001 黃逸進 (聖芳濟) 57.23 57.24 6 3 1 4
50, 74 Boys A 400m 04018 林廣曦 (可風) 57.37 57.56 7 2 1 3
50, 74 Boys A 400m 12014 黃偉耀 (王少清) 58.11 57.73 8 1 1 2
50, 74 Boys A 400m 18044 甄恒 (東天) 58.42 0 1 1
50, 74 Boys A 400m 07005 李鍵廷 (廖寶珊) 58.46 0 1 1
50, 74 Boys A 400m 07015 鄭廸中 (廖寶珊) 59.37 0 1 1
50, 74 Boys A 400m 06006 熊旭東 (怡文) 59.73 0 1 1
50, 74 Boys A 400m 17021 余天隆 (何傳耀) 1:00.07 0 1 1
50, 74 Boys A 400m 04044 鄭晞哲 (可風) 1:00.37 0 1 1
50, 74 Boys A 400m 05002 朱家樂 (可譽) 1:00.79 0 1 1
50, 74 Boys A 400m 01067 何政奇 (梁省德) 1:01.51 0 1 1
50, 74 Boys A 400m 11010 黃暐峯 (姚連生) 1:02.06 0 1 1
50, 74 Boys A 400m 12010 李天佑 (王少清) 1:04.07 0 0 0
50, 74 Boys A 400m 05001 陳浩仁 (可譽) 1:04.72 0 0 0
50, 74 Boys A 400m 03006 蔡德威 (黃楚標) 1:05.65 0 0 0
50, 74 Boys A 400m 08027 謝凱樂 (呂明才) 1:05.68 0 0 0
50, 74 Boys A 400m 10038 張韋傑 (章馥仙) 1:06.05 0 0 0
50, 74 Boys A 400m 13013 陳振宇 (李炳) 1:06.81 0 0 0
50, 74 Boys A 400m 09006 陳敬然 (李城璧) 1:07.01 0 0 0
50, 74 Boys A 400m 11002 林常樂 (姚連生) 1:09.07 0 0 0
50, 74 Boys A 400m 03007 黃騫平 (黃楚標) 1:10.44 0 0 0
50, 74 Boys A 400m 18090 陳鐛霖 (東天) 1:14.03 0 0 0
50, 74 Boys A 400m 17012 鄧皓文 (何傳耀) 1:15.05 0 0 0
50, 74 Boys A 400m 20057 成武恒 (YHKCC) ABS 0 0 0
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51, 75 Girls A 400m 04003 蔡澤熹 (可風) 1:07.23 1:04.73 1 9 1 10
51, 75 Girls A 400m 01016 蕭珮琪 (梁省德) 1:11.39 1:10.20 2 7 1 8
51, 75 Girls A 400m 16017 紀子蕎 (荃灣官中) 1:14.44 1:12.01 3 6 1 7
51, 75 Girls A 400m 20068 Midori Jessica Tadic (YHKCC) 1:12.93 1:12.52 4 5 1 6
51, 75 Girls A 400m 12011 黃穎嘉 (王少清) 1:15.69 1:13.72 5 4 1 5
51, 75 Girls A 400m 18011 張嘉妮 (東天) 1:16.55 1:17.46 6 3 1 4
51, 75 Girls A 400m 01007 方芷晴 (梁省德) 1:21.38 1:18.18 7 2 1 3
51, 75 Girls A 400m 04021 陳穎 (可風) 1:20.84 1:23.95 8 1 1 2
51, 75 Girls A 400m 09003 林頌欣 (李城璧) 1:23.42 0 1 1
51, 75 Girls A 400m 11014 雷芷悠 (姚連生) 1:24.83 0 1 1
51, 75 Girls A 400m 03056 徐熙敏 (黃楚標) 1:25.54 0 1 1
51, 75 Girls A 400m 13047 鄒蘇樂 (李炳) 1:26.93 0 1 1
51, 75 Girls A 400m 03022 SHAFIQ FATIMA (黃楚標) 1:29.91 0 0 0
51, 75 Girls A 400m 12067 鄧芷盈 (王少清) 1:30.86 0 0 0
51, 75 Girls A 400m 18088 陳若琳 (東天) 1:33.86 0 0 0
51, 75 Girls A 400m 11057 黃詠琪 (姚連生) 1:43.29 0 0 0
51, 75 Girls A 400m 20009 陳穎晴 (YHKCC) ABS 0 0 0
51, 75 Girls A 400m 07001 陳心 (廖寶珊) ABS 0 0 0



HKSSF Tsuen Wan and Islands Secondary Schools Area Committee

Inter-School Athletics Competitions 2024-2025

Results

No. Grade Event Bib. Name Abbr. Heat Final Rank Position Points Standard Point Total Remarks

52, 76 Boys B 400m 01003 賴皓鼎 (梁省德) 56.95 55.25 1 9 1 10
52, 76 Boys B 400m 20013 HART, Michael Prem Hiran (YHKCC) 58.41 55.74 2 7 1 8
52, 76 Boys B 400m 18039 陳俊其 (東天) 58.65 57.66 3 6 1 7
52, 76 Boys B 400m 18021 潘政岏 (東天) 57.68 57.82 4 5 1 6
52, 76 Boys B 400m 01070 區彥鋒 (梁省德) 58.73 59.17 5 4 1 5
52, 76 Boys B 400m 08018 吳宜航 (呂明才) 59.76 59.86 6 3 1 4
52, 76 Boys B 400m 10024 林熙 (章馥仙) 1:00.56 1:02.11 7 2 1 3
52, 76 Boys B 400m 14023 羅嘉希 (聖芳濟) 1:01.27 1:02.45 8 1 1 2
52, 76 Boys B 400m 20029 BISHT Aryan (YHKCC) 1:01.44 0 1 1
52, 76 Boys B 400m 14014 李兆軒 (聖芳濟) 1:01.65 0 1 1
52, 76 Boys B 400m 08010 馬晞嵐 (呂明才) 1:01.98 0 1 1
52, 76 Boys B 400m 07017 蔡進傑 (廖寶珊) 1:02.05 0 1 1
52, 76 Boys B 400m 04010 孫朗諺 (可風) 1:02.28 0 1 1
52, 76 Boys B 400m 12019 劉浩朗 (王少清) 1:02.97 0 1 1
52, 76 Boys B 400m 04024 溫皓翔 (可風) 1:03.07 0 1 1
52, 76 Boys B 400m 07019 蔡卓男 (廖寶珊) 1:04.17 0 1 1
52, 76 Boys B 400m 10052 余灝正 (章馥仙) 1:04.48 0 1 1
52, 76 Boys B 400m 13023 鄧建勛 (李炳) 1:04.55 0 1 1
52, 76 Boys B 400m 03068 蔡諾言 (黃楚標) 1:04.89 0 1 1
52, 76 Boys B 400m 05032 DE MESA RENZ MICOLE (可譽) 1:05.09 0 0 0
52, 76 Boys B 400m 11069 馬浚杰 (姚連生) 1:06.06 0 0 0
52, 76 Boys B 400m 17027 李宇欣 (何傳耀) 1:06.45 0 0 0
52, 76 Boys B 400m 03050 倪韌 (黃楚標) 1:07.16 0 0 0
52, 76 Boys B 400m 11034 李浩宏 (姚連生) 1:14.84 0 0 0
52, 76 Boys B 400m 02011 OCAMPO RED HARVIE AQUINO (長洲官中) 1:18.88 0 0 0
52, 76 Boys B 400m 17004 廖栩雋 (何傳耀) ABS 0 0 0
52, 76 Boys B 400m 05033 何俊熙 (可譽) ABS 0 0 0
52, 76 Boys B 400m 12030 何瀚宇 (王少清) ABS 0 0 0
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53, 77 Girls B 400m 20030 陳樂懿 (YHKCC) 1:11.44 1:08.27 1 9 1 10
53, 77 Girls B 400m 04027 黃紫婷 (可風) 1:13.17 1:09.30 2 7 1 8
53, 77 Girls B 400m 01035 林宜筠 (梁省德) 1:11.40 1:10.96 3 6 1 7
53, 77 Girls B 400m 20088 馮紫萱 (YHKCC) 1:11.80 1:11.00 4 5 1 6
53, 77 Girls B 400m 01075 李可翹 (梁省德) 1:12.06 1:11.53 5 4 1 5
53, 77 Girls B 400m 12020 王若語 (王少清) 1:15.98 1:15.07 6 3 1 4
53, 77 Girls B 400m 03017 儲銘君 (黃楚標) 1:14.40 1:15.22 7 2 1 3
53, 77 Girls B 400m 18031 LYDIA-HASNA (東天) 1:16.47 1:16.64 8 1 1 2
53, 77 Girls B 400m 08013 李雨虹 (呂明才) 1:16.69 0 1 1
53, 77 Girls B 400m 18034 許紫琦 (東天) 1:17.54 0 1 1
53, 77 Girls B 400m 10023 關雅憬 (章馥仙) 1:18.83 0 1 1
53, 77 Girls B 400m 12015 麥嘉恩 (王少清) 1:22.34 0 1 1
53, 77 Girls B 400m 04023 朱凱琳 (可風) 1:24.24 0 1 1
53, 77 Girls B 400m 17048 關欣妍 (何傳耀) 1:24.32 0 1 1
53, 77 Girls B 400m 05039 呂雯洳 (可譽) 1:25.43 0 1 1
53, 77 Girls B 400m 11017 朱曉澄 (姚連生) 1:25.47 0 1 1
53, 77 Girls B 400m 11027 溫瑪莉 (姚連生) 1:26.09 0 1 1
53, 77 Girls B 400m 03016 張泳桐 (黃楚標) 1:32.36 0 1 1
53, 77 Girls B 400m 02016 鄭蕙涵 (長洲官中) 1:38.92 0 0 0
53, 77 Girls B 400m 10056 楊閔貽 (章馥仙) ABS 0 0 0
53, 77 Girls B 400m 07013 陳愷悠 (廖寶珊) ABS 0 0 0
53, 77 Girls B 400m 06008 姚君麗 (怡文) ABS 0 0 0
53, 77 Girls B 400m 13022 楊浠桐 (李炳) ABS 0 0 0



HKSSF Tsuen Wan and Islands Secondary Schools Area Committee

Inter-School Athletics Competitions 2024-2025

Results

No. Grade Event Bib. Name Abbr. Heat Final Rank Position Points Standard Point Total Remarks

54, 78 Boys C 400m 01056 陳柯棋 (梁省德) 59.89 58.82 1 9 1 10
54, 78 Boys C 400m 10037 張舜博 (章馥仙) 1:00.89 59.83 2 7 1 8
54, 78 Boys C 400m 08025 林君浩 (呂明才) 1:01.38 1:01.42 3 6 1 7
54, 78 Boys C 400m 13033 陳鑫哲 (李炳) 1:03.17 1:01.79 4 5 1 6
54, 78 Boys C 400m 20090 忻頌哲 (YHKCC) 1:03.74 1:02.35 5 4 1 5
54, 78 Boys C 400m 10040 趙朗霆 (章馥仙) 1:02.46 1:03.44 6 3 1 4
54, 78 Boys C 400m 14021 梁梓鐫 (聖芳濟) 1:03.93 1:05.13 7 2 1 3
54, 78 Boys C 400m 01063 戴卓賢 (梁省德) 1:05.64 1:06.13 8 1 1 2
54, 78 Boys C 400m 07028 黃裕洋 (廖寶珊) 1:06.00 0 1 1
54, 78 Boys C 400m 04056 廖皓雋 (可風) 1:06.17 0 1 1
54, 78 Boys C 400m 17033 林敏熙 (何傳耀) 1:06.78 0 1 1
54, 78 Boys C 400m 20071 Jasper Pleum Hiran Hart (YHKCC) 1:07.22 0 1 1
54, 78 Boys C 400m 18089 陳賢俊 (東天) 1:07.35 0 1 1
54, 78 Boys C 400m 09023 官頌朗 (李城璧) 1:07.52 0 1 1
54, 78 Boys C 400m 17038 呂慶龍 (何傳耀) 1:07.96 0 1 1
54, 78 Boys C 400m 03041 葉昊朗 (黃楚標) 1:08.72 0 1 1
54, 78 Boys C 400m 11070 楊一 (姚連生) 1:08.81 0 1 1
54, 78 Boys C 400m 12070 陳永樂 (王少清) 1:09.19 0 0 0
54, 78 Boys C 400m 14032 林明瀚 (聖芳濟) 1:09.70 0 0 0
54, 78 Boys C 400m 12076 羅永霖 (王少清) 1:10.57 0 0 0
54, 78 Boys C 400m 03074 陳冠宏 (黃楚標) 1:12.92 0 0 0
54, 78 Boys C 400m 04053 羅墡行 (可風) 1:13.04 0 0 0
54, 78 Boys C 400m 11061 朱梓豪 (姚連生) 1:14.46 0 0 0
54, 78 Boys C 400m 07022 鄭緯騏 (廖寶珊) 1:17.31 0 0 0
54, 78 Boys C 400m 08024 黎健邦 (呂明才) 1:23.21 0 0 0
54, 78 Boys C 400m 09020 江可俊 (李城璧) 1:25.73 0 0 0
54, 78 Boys C 400m 06024 陳政佑 (怡文) 1:27.42 0 0 0
54, 78 Boys C 400m 18081 徐文龍 (東天) ABS 0 0 0
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55, 79 Girls C 400m 06011 吳思琪 (怡文) 1:07.90 1:08.41 1 9 1 10
55, 79 Girls C 400m 01044 黎鎧鏇 (梁省德) 1:14.28 1:11.96 2 7 1 8
55, 79 Girls C 400m 04057 蔡睿琛 (可風) 1:14.81 1:13.94 3 6 1 7
55, 79 Girls C 400m 10033 梁樂彤 (章馥仙) 1:15.02 1:14.04 4 5 1 6
55, 79 Girls C 400m 20056 RECIO FABREGAT, Paola (YHKCC) 1:16.99 1:15.90 5 4 1 5
55, 79 Girls C 400m 15010 張思靖 (胡漢輝) 1:15.52 1:17.12 6 3 1 4
55, 79 Girls C 400m 01053 李若瑜 (梁省德) 1:17.24 1:17.31 7 2 1 3
55, 79 Girls C 400m 07033 鄭梓桐 (廖寶珊) 1:17.71 1:19.84 8 1 1 2
55, 79 Girls C 400m 07031 羅詠嵐 (廖寶珊) 1:18.60 0 1 1
55, 79 Girls C 400m 20051 CARRUTHERS, Sophia Elasandra (YHKCC) 1:18.69 0 1 1
55, 79 Girls C 400m 05050 潘凱晴 (可譽) 1:19.16 0 1 1
55, 79 Girls C 400m 12073 馮鈺瑜 (王少清) 1:20.90 0 1 1
55, 79 Girls C 400m 04048 張皓堯 (可風) 1:21.49 0 1 1
55, 79 Girls C 400m 13026 何煒 (李炳) 1:24.56 0 1 1
55, 79 Girls C 400m 17039 何巧敏 (何傳耀) 1:24.86 0 1 1
55, 79 Girls C 400m 12078 潘曉彤 (王少清) 1:25.22 0 1 1
55, 79 Girls C 400m 18067 張淑琳 (東天) 1:25.58 0 1 1
55, 79 Girls C 400m 13024 程凱盈 (李炳) 1:25.92 0 1 1
55, 79 Girls C 400m 11073 陳穎珊 (姚連生) 1:26.07 0 1 1
55, 79 Girls C 400m 18075 王芷喬 (東天) 1:31.11 0 1 1
55, 79 Girls C 400m 11077 吳日桐 (姚連生) 1:32.90 0 1 1
55, 79 Girls C 400m 08034 葉熙雯 (呂明才) 1:35.54 0 1 1
55, 79 Girls C 400m 08017 吳雨欣 (呂明才) 1:41.23 0 1 1
55, 79 Girls C 400m 05058 馮若琳 (可譽) 1:48.82 0 0 0
55, 79 Girls C 400m 10041 朱殷希 (章馥仙) ABS 0 0 0
55, 79 Girls C 400m 06018 DINO NOELLE MAIKO HIME CRUZ (怡文) ABS 0 0 0
55, 79 Girls C 400m 03047 王慧婷 (黃楚標) ABS 0 0 0
55, 79 Girls C 400m 03036 杜婷 (黃楚標) DQ 0 0 0
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56 Boys A Long Jump 20011 曾煜培 (YHKCC) - 6.59 1 9 1 10 NEW RECORD

56 Boys A Long Jump 20019 葉朗禧 (YHKCC) - 6.04 2 7 1 8

56 Boys A Long Jump 01023 吳清宏 (梁省德) - 6.01 3 6 1 7

56 Boys A Long Jump 12048 胡翔宇 (王少清) - 6.00 4 5 1 6

56 Boys A Long Jump 01022 傅鏘灝 (梁省德) - 5.99 5 4 1 5

56 Boys A Long Jump 05008 黃柏迪 (可譽) - 5.74 6 3 1 4

56 Boys A Long Jump 06002 林雨浩 (怡文) - 5.63 7 2 1 3

56 Boys A Long Jump 04019 黎卓謙 (可風) - 5.61 8 1 1 2

56 Boys A Long Jump 18068 馮文樂 (東天) - 5.57 0 1 1

56 Boys A Long Jump 09011 陳致宏 (李城璧) - 5.57 0 1 1

56 Boys A Long Jump 08019 周展翔 (呂明才) - 5.49 0 1 1

56 Boys A Long Jump 11004 陳尚文 (姚連生) - 5.39 0 1 1

56 Boys A Long Jump 09008 郭晉軒 (李城璧) - 5.35 0 1 1

56 Boys A Long Jump 12007 雷建達 (王少清) - 5.33 0 1 1

56 Boys A Long Jump 14038 李啓樂 (聖芳濟) - 5.28 0 1 1

56 Boys A Long Jump 04015 呂浩田 (可風) - 5.21 0 1 1

56 Boys A Long Jump 10012 羅梓霖 (章馥仙) - 5.20 0 1 1

56 Boys A Long Jump 18019 王奕軒 (東天) - 5.09 0 1 1

56 Boys A Long Jump 16001 曾啟然 (荃灣官中) - 5.05 0 1 1

56 Boys A Long Jump 07006 徐明瑶 (廖寶珊) - 5.01 0 1 1

56 Boys A Long Jump 05007 嚴文皓 (可譽) - 4.89 0 0 0

56 Boys A Long Jump 03021 林政希 (黃楚標) - NM 0 0 0

56 Boys A Long Jump 10031 游鈞淋 (章馥仙) - NM 0 0 0

56 Boys A Long Jump 11045 吳誠軒 (姚連生) - NM 0 0 0

56 Boys A Long Jump 16014 梁銘羲 (荃灣官中) - ABS 0 0 0

56 Boys A Long Jump 17015 李始楠 (何傳耀) - ABS 0 0 0

56 Boys A Long Jump 17007 吳嘉熙 (何傳耀) - ABS 0 0 0

56 Boys A Long Jump 03011 YEUNG HON TO (黃楚標) - ABS 0 0 0

56 Boys A Long Jump 07008 郭庭彰 (廖寶珊) - ABS 0 0 0
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57 Girls B Discus 18025 張綺婷 (東天) - 21.67 1 9 1 10

57 Girls B Discus 10051 吳紫晴 (章馥仙) - 21.11 2 7 1 8

57 Girls B Discus 01031 孫栩欣 (梁省德) - 20.79 3 6 1 7

57 Girls B Discus 01086 陳子煜 (梁省德) - 19.83 4 5 1 6

57 Girls B Discus 07013 陳愷悠 (廖寶珊) - 18.23 5 4 1 5

57 Girls B Discus 11039 鍾善之 (姚連生) - 17.59 6 3 1 4

57 Girls B Discus 18032 莫嘉琦 (東天) - 16.78 7 2 1 3

57 Girls B Discus 12036 林溫然 (王少清) - 16.09 8 1 1 2

57 Girls B Discus 05024 劉詩琪 (可譽) - 15.88 0 1 1

57 Girls B Discus 05017 鄭穗垣 (可譽) - 15.41 0 1 1

57 Girls B Discus 04013 蘇巧柔 (可風) - 14.96 0 1 1

57 Girls B Discus 09027 李穎珩 (李城璧) - 14.54 0 1 1

57 Girls B Discus 03013 盧芳霖 (黃楚標) - 13.92 0 1 1

57 Girls B Discus 16002 黃心瑜 (荃灣官中) - 13.66 0 0 0

57 Girls B Discus 03015 張泳檸 (黃楚標) - 12.73 0 0 0

57 Girls B Discus 04026 洪天芯 (可風) - 12.11 0 0 0

57 Girls B Discus 13048 鄭陽 (李炳) - 11.33 0 0 0

57 Girls B Discus 20045 蘇以晴 (YHKCC) - 10.91 0 0 0

57 Girls B Discus 12038 李詠曦 (王少清) - 10.79 0 0 0

57 Girls B Discus 20037 CLARKE, Katesleigh Betty (YHKCC) - 10.21 0 0 0

57 Girls B Discus 02005 張樂儀 (長洲官中) - 9.40 0 0 0

57 Girls B Discus 13003 黃惠嵐 (李炳) - NM 0 0 0

57 Girls B Discus 11028 吳家儀 (姚連生) - NM 0 0 0

57 Girls B Discus 10002 呂芯怡 (章馥仙) - NM 0 0 0

57 Girls B Discus 02004 陳心怡 (長洲官中) - NM 0 0 0

57 Girls B Discus 08008 吳文錦 (呂明才) - NM 0 0 0
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64 Boys A Shot Put 13004 高程 (李炳) - 11.99 1 9 1 10

64 Boys A Shot Put 16015 袁彼利 (荃灣官中) - 11.43 2 7 1 8

64 Boys A Shot Put 10020 黃日朗 (章馥仙) - 10.97 3 6 1 7

64 Boys A Shot Put 09004 邱柱銘 (李城璧) - 10.81 4 5 1 6

64 Boys A Shot Put 01043 吳建輝 (梁省德) - 10.63 5 4 1 5

64 Boys A Shot Put 18062 鄧國豪 (東天) - 10.02 6 3 1 4

64 Boys A Shot Put 08036 李必濼 (呂明才) - 9.77 7 2 1 3

64 Boys A Shot Put 17005 林瑋倫 (何傳耀) - 9.66 8 1 1 2

64 Boys A Shot Put 15001 莊浩程 (胡漢輝) - 9.55 0 1 1

64 Boys A Shot Put 20021 Shaik Ayaan Ahmed (YHKCC) - 9.32 0 1 1

64 Boys A Shot Put 07043 鍾振宇 (廖寶珊) - 9.15 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 09036 郭富強 (李城璧) - 9.13 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 01068 劉熙 (梁省德) - 9.09 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 13016 李禮豪 (李炳) - 8.62 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 11001 鍾宇平 (姚連生) - 8.51 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 11003 黃榮澤 (姚連生) - 8.34 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 05057 陳志成 (可譽) - 8.33 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 15014 王為彪 (胡漢輝) - 8.24 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 18002 方錦康 (東天) - 8.19 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 04020 林子健 (可風) - 8.15 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 02019 馮劍興 (長洲官中) - 7.78 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 05010 KHUSHAL, MOHAMMAD (可譽) - 7.77 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 20046 DAS Tresan Chandra (YHKCC) - 7.57 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 03079 陳珏光 (黃楚標) - 7.57 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 04035 鄧文釗 (可風) - 7.51 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 02010 叶俊杰 (長洲官中) - 7.47 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 06005 曾健浩 (怡文) - 6.93 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 08022 鄭宇軒 (呂明才) - 5.94 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 17018 陳冠峯 (何傳耀) - 5.77 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 12018 向文樂 (王少清) - 5.34 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 10013 莫浚滔 (章馥仙) - NM 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 14008 梁綽仁 (聖芳濟) - NM 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 07009 李家樂 (廖寶珊) - ABS 0 0 0

64 Boys A Shot Put 03005 張栢榮 (黃楚標) - ABS 0 0 0
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65 Boys B Long Jump 04009 林競松 (可風) - 5.93 1 9 1 10

65 Boys B Long Jump 05012 林栢燊 (可譽) - 5.90 2 7 1 8

65 Boys B Long Jump 20013 HART, Michael Prem Hiran (YHKCC) - 5.66 3 6 1 7

65 Boys B Long Jump 18015 NUEVAS, MHARCLYDE JAIRUZ VEGA (東天) - 5.65 4 5 1 6

65 Boys B Long Jump 13039 林樂 (李炳) - 5.30 5 4 1 5

65 Boys B Long Jump 18026 方鐘熹 (東天) - 5.27 6 3 1 4

65 Boys B Long Jump 10026 李思品 (章馥仙) - 5.19 7 2 1 3

65 Boys B Long Jump 04008 鄭晏然 (可風) - 5.14 8 1 1 2

65 Boys B Long Jump 03078 陳熙彤 (黃楚標) - 5.13 0 1 1

65 Boys B Long Jump 01078 梁耀生 (梁省德) - 5.10 0 1 1

65 Boys B Long Jump 17009 周俊 (何傳耀) - 5.03 0 1 1

65 Boys B Long Jump 16022 余鑫源 (荃灣官中) - 4.83 0 1 1

65 Boys B Long Jump 13005 江致男 (李炳) - 4.81 0 1 1

65 Boys B Long Jump 09016 何栢譽 (李城璧) - 4.78 0 1 1

65 Boys B Long Jump 08020 陳亦辰 (呂明才) - 4.78 0 1 1

65 Boys B Long Jump 15004 何家洪 (胡漢輝) - 4.70 0 1 1

65 Boys B Long Jump 20015 韋爾遜稻葉 (YHKCC) - 4.70 0 1 1

65 Boys B Long Jump 05028 李家俊 (可譽) - 4.58 0 0 0

65 Boys B Long Jump 01088 陳易廷 (梁省德) - 4.56 0 0 0

65 Boys B Long Jump 12044 潘卓禧 (王少清) - 4.35 0 0 0

65 Boys B Long Jump 07026 莊鎧誠 (廖寶珊) - 4.25 0 0 0

65 Boys B Long Jump 12060 俞智翔 (王少清) - NM 0 0 0

65 Boys B Long Jump 11033 羅觀佑 (姚連生) - NM 0 0 0

65 Boys B Long Jump 07018 倪兆彤 (廖寶珊) - NM 0 0 0

65 Boys B Long Jump 14018 姜正浩 (聖芳濟) - NM 0 0 0

65 Boys B Long Jump 11037 關雋儒 (姚連生) - NM 0 0 0

65 Boys B Long Jump 03065 胡騰峰 (黃楚標) - NM 0 0 0

65 Boys B Long Jump 10048 翁珺涵 (章馥仙) - NM 0 0 0

65 Boys B Long Jump 14019 陳銘賢 (聖芳濟) - NM 0 0 0

65 Boys B Long Jump 02008 李卓然 (長洲官中) - NM 0 0 0

65 Boys B Long Jump 09007 鍾曦樂 (李城璧) - NM 0 0 0

65 Boys B Long Jump 06021 劉國正 (怡文) - ABS 0 0 0

65 Boys B Long Jump 02009 李康翹 (長洲官中) - ABS 0 0 0

65 Boys B Long Jump 17004 廖栩雋 (何傳耀) - ABS 0 0 0



HKSSF Tsuen Wan and Islands Secondary Schools Area Committee

Inter-School Athletics Competitions 2024-2025

Results

No. Grade Event Bib. Name Abbr. Heat Final Rank Position Points Standard Point Total Remarks

66 Girls A Discus 01010 蕭曉嘉 (梁省德) - 31.37 1 9 1 10

66 Girls A Discus 18014 吳嘉晴 (東天) - 27.17 2 7 1 8

66 Girls A Discus 01028 黃嘉琪 (梁省德) - 23.87 3 6 1 7

66 Girls A Discus 02002 陳海敏 (長洲官中) - 18.74 4 5 1 6

66 Girls A Discus 08038 邱凱淇 (呂明才) - 18.10 5 4 1 5

66 Girls A Discus 04002 石樂施 (可風) - 17.98 6 3 1 4

66 Girls A Discus 20007 唐珮恩 (YHKCC) - 17.40 7 2 1 3

66 Girls A Discus 16003 何思諾 (荃灣官中) - 17.10 8 1 1 2

66 Girls A Discus 11012 曹可瑩 (姚連生) - 16.51 0 1 1

66 Girls A Discus 11015 黎寶怡 (姚連生) - 16.08 0 1 1

66 Girls A Discus 10004 李心怡 (章馥仙) - 15.65 0 1 1

66 Girls A Discus 07011 陳彩瑩 (廖寶珊) - 15.16 0 1 1

66 Girls A Discus 12045 蔡馨薇 (王少清) - 14.90 0 1 1

66 Girls A Discus 03067 蔡樺清 (黃楚標) - 14.83 0 0 0

66 Girls A Discus 13007 姚金珠 (李炳) - 14.80 0 0 0

66 Girls A Discus 20042 DANKHARA Kevya Pankaj (YHKCC) - 14.68 0 0 0

66 Girls A Discus 12034 葉財林 (王少清) - 14.47 0 0 0

66 Girls A Discus 13040 梁思琦 (李炳) - 14.27 0 0 0

66 Girls A Discus 09010 陳梓蕎 (李城璧) - 14.18 0 0 0

66 Girls A Discus 15003 胡雅思 (胡漢輝) - 14.05 0 0 0

66 Girls A Discus 02020 黃靜雯 (長洲官中) - 13.68 0 0 0

66 Girls A Discus 03027 陳藝桐 (黃楚標) - 13.17 0 0 0

66 Girls A Discus 18082 杜穎彤 (東天) - 13.07 0 0 0

66 Girls A Discus 05016 江雨彤 (可譽) - 11.75 0 0 0

66 Girls A Discus 05004 周敏怡 (可譽) - ABS 0 0 0
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67 Girls C High Jump 10041 朱殷希 (章馥仙) - 1.35 1 9 1 10

67 Girls C High Jump 20054 林卓禧 (YHKCC) - 1.30 2 7 1 8

67 Girls C High Jump 05047 梁恩瑜 (可譽) - 1.30 3 6 1 7

67 Girls C High Jump 17024 鍾綽恩 (何傳耀) - 1.30 4 5 1 6

67 Girls C High Jump 01061 吳芷彤 (梁省德) - 1.20 5 3.5 1 4.5

67 Girls C High Jump 20085 何晴知 (YHKCC) - 1.20 5 3.5 1 4.5

67 Girls C High Jump 09030 楊詠如 (李城璧) - 1.15 7 2 1 3

67 Girls C High Jump 11053 張嘉琳 (姚連生) - 1.15 8 1 1 2

67 Girls C High Jump 17046 林莉雅 (何傳耀) - 1.15 0 1 1

67 Girls C High Jump 15020 蕭寶瀅 (胡漢輝) - 1.15 0 1 1

67 Girls C High Jump 18053 温珮諭 (東天) - 1.15 0 1 1

67 Girls C High Jump 03055 吳佳茵 (黃楚標) - 1.10 0 0 0

67 Girls C High Jump 08031 梁諾瑜 (呂明才) - NM 0 0 0

67 Girls C High Jump 08039 郭稚妍 (呂明才) - NM 0 0 0

67 Girls C High Jump 10033 梁樂彤 (章馥仙) - NM 0 0 0

67 Girls C High Jump 06017 郭穎潼 (怡文) - NM 0 0 0

67 Girls C High Jump 11083 曾梓淇 (姚連生) - NM 0 0 0

67 Girls C High Jump 12033 張子潁 (王少清) - NM 0 0 0

67 Girls C High Jump 07025 陳詠心 (廖寶珊) - NM 0 0 0

67 Girls C High Jump 03046 李梓琳 (黃楚標) - NM 0 0 0

67 Girls C High Jump 12075 劉欣琪 (王少清) - NM 0 0 0

67 Girls C High Jump 07032 陳傲晴 (廖寶珊) - NM 0 0 0

67 Girls C High Jump 01040 周采怡 (梁省德) - NM 0 0 0

67 Girls C High Jump 18071 李紫曦 (東天) - NM 0 0 0
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80 Boys C Javelin 12082 黃天澤 (王少清) - 26.97 1 9 1 10

80 Boys C Javelin 01041 曾浩軒 (梁省德) - 26.61 2 7 1 8

80 Boys C Javelin 17028 呂逸希 (何傳耀) - 22.92 3 6 1 7

80 Boys C Javelin 18086 鄭學汶 (東天) - 22.38 4 5 1 6

80 Boys C Javelin 20072 Tarun Yogeshkumar Virani (YHKCC) - 22.29 5 3.5 1 4.5

80 Boys C Javelin 01076 林旻俊 (梁省德) - 22.24 5 3.5 1 4.5

80 Boys C Javelin 10049 余浚亨 (章馥仙) - 19.37 7 2 1 3

80 Boys C Javelin 11072 陳允浠 (姚連生) - 19.21 8 1 1 2

80 Boys C Javelin 10058 關博謙 (章馥仙) - 16.48 0 1 1

80 Boys C Javelin 03062 梁皓嵐 (黃楚標) - 14.15 0 0 0

80 Boys C Javelin 18058 張宇洋 (東天) - 14.15 0 0 0

80 Boys C Javelin 20078 盧志泓 (YHKCC) - 13.31 0 0 0

80 Boys C Javelin 11049 梁嘉謙 (姚連生) - 12.07 0 0 0

80 Boys C Javelin 05046 林綽泓 (可譽) - 11.24 0 0 0

80 Boys C Javelin 03072 袁滙宸 (黃楚標) - 9.39 0 0 0

80 Boys C Javelin 13046 蘇文海 (李炳) - NM 0 0 0

80 Boys C Javelin 12089 姚昱成 (王少清) - NM 0 0 0
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81 Girls C Discus 01065 劉思熒 (梁省德) - 21.00 1 9 1 10

81 Girls C Discus 01066 廖碧華 (梁省德) - 18.74 2 7 1 8

81 Girls C Discus 10036 張希嵐 (章馥仙) - 16.31 3 6 1 7

81 Girls C Discus 15019 蔡芷瑤 (胡漢輝) - 16.05 4 5 1 6

81 Girls C Discus 18065 萬子瑩 (東天) - 15.71 5 4 1 5

81 Girls C Discus 15012 林卓橋 (胡漢輝) - 14.95 6 3 1 4

81 Girls C Discus 12072 鄭梓妤 (王少清) - 13.14 7 2 1 3

81 Girls C Discus 11056 余恩潁 (姚連生) - 11.75 8 1 0 1

81 Girls C Discus 07038 陳汶宜 (廖寶珊) - 11.46 0 0 0

81 Girls C Discus 13045 王晶莹 (李炳) - 11.32 0 0 0

81 Girls C Discus 20034 喬凱怡 (YHKCC) - 10.97 0 0 0

81 Girls C Discus 20084 温梓晴 (YHKCC) - 9.54 0 0 0

81 Girls C Discus 11054 曾熙瑜 (姚連生) - 3.17 0 0 0

81 Girls C Discus 05054 葉曉桐 (可譽) - NM 0 0 0

81 Girls C Discus 03044 杜熺樂 (黃楚標) - NM 0 0 0

81 Girls C Discus 03071 袁子喬 (黃楚標) - NM 0 0 0

81 Girls C Discus 05055 蔡宇桐 (可譽) - NM 0 0 0

81 Girls C Discus 13044 洪筱淇 (李炳) - NM 0 0 0

81 Girls C Discus 12037 羅寶儀 (王少清) - NM 0 0 0

81 Girls C Discus 18056 郭芷君 (東天) - ABS 0 0 0
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82 Boys A 1500m 19003 王逸彬 (林百欣) - 4:42.46 1 9 1 10

82 Boys A 1500m 13011 簡世逸 (李炳) - 4:45.02 2 7 1 8

82 Boys A 1500m 14003 葉鎧毅 (聖芳濟) - 4:45.87 3 6 1 7

82 Boys A 1500m 20012 WHITEHEAD, Christopher Charles (YHKCC) - 4:46.20 4 5 1 6

82 Boys A 1500m 01001 張浩鋒 (梁省德) - 4:49.31 5 4 1 5

82 Boys A 1500m 08006 念豪 (呂明才) - 4:55.05 6 3 1 4

82 Boys A 1500m 04039 蘇俊名 (可風) - 4:55.74 7 2 1 3

82 Boys A 1500m 08012 黃梓聰 (呂明才) - 4:56.97 8 1 1 2

82 Boys A 1500m 07002 韓俊豪 (廖寶珊) - 5:01.76 0 1 1

82 Boys A 1500m 14002 劉博熙 (聖芳濟) - 5:01.85 0 1 1

82 Boys A 1500m 18003 高子傑 (東天) - 5:04.89 0 1 1

82 Boys A 1500m 12009 饒智傑 (王少清) - 5:07.38 0 1 1

82 Boys A 1500m 18050 黄愷涵 (東天) - 5:16.21 0 0 0

82 Boys A 1500m 13006 葉茂 (李炳) - 5:17.37 0 0 0

82 Boys A 1500m 17010 王聖杰 (何傳耀) - 5:18.16 0 0 0

82 Boys A 1500m 05009 梁維軒 (可譽) - 5:26.09 0 0 0

82 Boys A 1500m 12021 郭英諾 (王少清) - 5:27.14 0 0 0

82 Boys A 1500m 11019 馮子晉 (姚連生) - 5:29.43 0 0 0

82 Boys A 1500m 03014 蔡招軍 (黃楚標) - 5:31.05 0 0 0

82 Boys A 1500m 10019 周律正 (章馥仙) - 5:31.37 0 0 0

82 Boys A 1500m 11005 傳永耀 (姚連生) - 5:43.90 0 0 0

82 Boys A 1500m 16008 KHAN AMIRE MUHAWIYA AHMED (荃灣官中) - 5:45.50 0 0 0

82 Boys A 1500m 10038 張韋傑 (章馥仙) - 5:49.77 0 0 0

82 Boys A 1500m 03012 鍾穎雄 (黃楚標) - ABS 0 0 0

82 Boys A 1500m 01054 林祖軒 (梁省德) - ABS 0 0 0

82 Boys A 1500m 05030 賴家聰 (可譽) - ABS 0 0 0

82 Boys A 1500m 17042 吳鑫 (何傳耀) - ABS 0 0 0

82 Boys A 1500m 20076 AMANAT-ANWAR (YHKCC) - ABS 0 0 0

82 Boys A 1500m 06001 關英煒 (怡文) - ABS 0 0 0

82 Boys A 1500m 09005 陳卓樺 (李城璧)  ABS 0 0 0
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83 Girls A 1500m 20053 Charlotte Megan Goldsmith (YHKCC) - 5:57.86 1 9 1 10

83 Girls A 1500m 01008 劉綺佩 (梁省德) - 6:18.33 2 7 1 8

83 Girls A 1500m 20016 張雍亭 (YHKCC) - 6:30.96 3 6 1 7

83 Girls A 1500m 18006 劉頤 (東天) - 6:32.74 4 5 1 6

83 Girls A 1500m 12003 陳雁兒 (王少清) - 6:52.73 5 4 0 4

83 Girls A 1500m 09026 李穎心 (李城璧) - 6:58.32 6 3 0 3

83 Girls A 1500m 01012 王瑞琳 (梁省德) - 7:46.59 7 2 0 2

83 Girls A 1500m 11041 蔡欣羽 (姚連生) - 7:49.50 8 1 0 1

83 Girls A 1500m 04021 陳穎 (可風) - 7:56.63 0 0 0

83 Girls A 1500m 12028 王以欣 (王少清) - 8:02.82 0 0 0

83 Girls A 1500m 03080 陳銦淇 (黃楚標) - 8:28.57 0 0 0

83 Girls A 1500m 18084 袁嘉美 (東天) - 8:29.46 0 0 0

83 Girls A 1500m 03001 KAUR RAVNEET (黃楚標) - ABS 0 0 0

83 Girls A 1500m 04001 關雎 (可風) - ABS 0 0 0



HKSSF Tsuen Wan and Islands Secondary Schools Area Committee

Inter-School Athletics Competitions 2024-2025

Results

No. Grade Event Bib. Name Abbr. Heat Final Rank Position Points Standard Point Total Remarks

84 Boys B 1500m 01024 周知言 (梁省德) - 4:38.21 1 9 1 10

84 Boys B 1500m 14010 鍾志高 (聖芳濟) - 4:38.75 2 7 1 8

84 Boys B 1500m 01049 余浩榕 (梁省德) - 4:53.79 3 6 1 7

84 Boys B 1500m 05040 岑宇濤 (可譽) - 4:54.44 4 5 1 6

84 Boys B 1500m 18042 梁淼渢 (東天) - 4:56.90 5 4 1 5

84 Boys B 1500m 07030 郭宏晞 (廖寶珊) - 5:02.32 6 3 1 4

84 Boys B 1500m 14028 黃護然 (聖芳濟) - 5:02.64 7 2 1 3

84 Boys B 1500m 17025 江宇晗 (何傳耀) - 5:14.43 8 1 1 2

84 Boys B 1500m 18035 薛浩翔 (東天) - 5:19.54 0 1 1

84 Boys B 1500m 17016 任曉航 (何傳耀) - 5:20.80 0 1 1

84 Boys B 1500m 04022 趙梓羲 (可風) - 5:28.15 0 0 0

84 Boys B 1500m 08015 余翔 (呂明才) - 5:28.22 0 0 0

84 Boys B 1500m 13020 紀偉濱 (李炳) - 5:31.57 0 0 0

84 Boys B 1500m 11030 葉凱華 (姚連生) - 5:34.16 0 0 0

84 Boys B 1500m 12025 羅庭軒 (王少清) - 5:34.16 0 1 1

84 Boys B 1500m 07029 呂嘉軒 (廖寶珊) - 5:37.08 0 0 0

84 Boys B 1500m 04045 麥展汶 (可風) - 5:43.18 0 0 0

84 Boys B 1500m 05060 黃奕涵 (可譽) - 5:43.50 0 0 0

84 Boys B 1500m 03050 倪韌 (黃楚標) - 5:45.29 0 0 0

84 Boys B 1500m 20069 蔡俊涵 (YHKCC) - 5:45.36 0 0 0

84 Boys B 1500m 20062 查家偉 (YHKCC) - 5:46.01 0 0 0

84 Boys B 1500m 03024 鄧進業 (黃楚標) - 5:49.13 0 0 0

84 Boys B 1500m 12050 翁海朗 (王少清) - 5:52.76 0 1 1

84 Boys B 1500m 10048 翁珺涵 (章馥仙) - 6:02.24 0 0 0

84 Boys B 1500m 11036 葉俊軒 (姚連生) - ABS 0 0 0

84 Boys B 1500m 08007 陳瑪賢 (呂明才) - DNF 0 0 0
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No. Grade Event Bib. Name Abbr. Heat Final Rank Position Points Standard Point Total Remarks

85 Girls B 1500m 18004 韓修齊 (東天) - 5:27.82 1 9 1 10 NEW RECORD

85 Girls B 1500m 12012 詹紫嵐 (王少清) - 6:04.45 2 7 1 8

85 Girls B 1500m 13001 吳翊榕 (李炳) - 6:14.86 3 6 1 7

85 Girls B 1500m 08032 劉思晴 (呂明才) - 6:28.06 4 5 1 6

85 Girls B 1500m 01062 俞妍欣 (梁省德) - 6:29.06 5 4 1 5

85 Girls B 1500m 18040 張雨晴 (東天) - 6:30.97 6 3 1 4

85 Girls B 1500m 04034 劉安姸 (可風) - 6:35.11 7 2 1 3

85 Girls B 1500m 01047 謝伊利 (梁省德) - 6:38.68 8 1 1 2

85 Girls B 1500m 11011 李尉琳 (姚連生) - 6:39.93 0 1 1

85 Girls B 1500m 16006 程學韻 (荃灣官中) - 6:43.54 0 1 1

85 Girls B 1500m 08009 薜唐穎 (呂明才) - 6:49.73 0 1 1

85 Girls B 1500m 10008 高雅冰 (章馥仙) - 7:18.77 0 0 0

85 Girls B 1500m 04032 吳卓蕎 (可風) - 7:22.00 0 0 0

85 Girls B 1500m 11063 李嘉盈 (姚連生) - 7:22.36 0 0 0

85 Girls B 1500m 10025 梁紫涵 (章馥仙) - 7:22.96 0 0 0

85 Girls B 1500m 20023 Galera Cadenas Carlota (YHKCC) - 7:33.21 0 0 0

85 Girls B 1500m 20065 喬莎郎 (YHKCC) - 7:44.62 0 0 0

85 Girls B 1500m 03026 李鈺怡 (黃楚標) - 7:45.07 0 0 0

85 Girls B 1500m 12042 陸稀媛 (王少清) - 8:30.67 0 0 0

85 Girls B 1500m 03020 林靄 (黃楚標) - 8:54.95 0 0 0

85 Girls B 1500m 13017 蔡搌英 (李炳) - ABS 0 0 0
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86 Boys C 1500m 19004 吳卓翹 (林百欣) - 5:05.05 1 9 1 10

86 Boys C 1500m 01050 余柏謙 (梁省德) - 5:11.08 2 7 1 8

86 Boys C 1500m 01048 楊志謙 (梁省德) - 5:11.24 3 6 1 7

86 Boys C 1500m 03040 夏懿 (黃楚標) - 5:17.58 4 5 1 6

86 Boys C 1500m 16020 楊亦睿 (荃灣官中) - 5:20.86 5 4 1 5

86 Boys C 1500m 04043 姚允俙 (可風) - 5:26.16 6 3 1 4

86 Boys C 1500m 18069 郭胤成 (東天) - 5:30.64 7 2 1 3

86 Boys C 1500m 18083 羅浩軒 (東天) - 5:32.46 8 1 1 2

86 Boys C 1500m 20070 梁康成 (YHKCC) - 5:42.08 0 1 1

86 Boys C 1500m 08023 周博焓 (呂明才) - 5:42.46 0 1 1

86 Boys C 1500m 14024 楊治朗 (聖芳濟) - 5:46.61 0 0 0

86 Boys C 1500m 11058 陳梓軒 (姚連生) - 5:49.84 0 0 0

86 Boys C 1500m 07039 何承羲 (廖寶珊) - 5:52.56 0 0 0

86 Boys C 1500m 08029 何博一 (呂明才) - 5:58.13 0 0 0

86 Boys C 1500m 03038 梁宇航 (黃楚標) - 5:58.26 0 0 0

86 Boys C 1500m 11062 禤卓桓 (姚連生) - 6:00.96 0 0 0

86 Boys C 1500m 14025 蔡灝鉦 (聖芳濟) - 6:00.98 0 0 0

86 Boys C 1500m 17043 成君睿 (何傳耀) - 6:01.74 0 0 0

86 Boys C 1500m 10042 洪龐彬 (章馥仙) - 6:02.69 0 0 0

86 Boys C 1500m 07042 黃信豪 (廖寶珊) - 6:02.72 0 0 0

86 Boys C 1500m 13021 柳子信 (李炳) - 6:04.28 0 0 0

86 Boys C 1500m 13030 石樂諾 (李炳) - 6:10.41 0 0 0

86 Boys C 1500m 20075 Francesco Rizzo (YHKCC) - 6:11.79 0 0 0

86 Boys C 1500m 10043 龔聖宇 (章馥仙) - 6:13.79 0 0 0

86 Boys C 1500m 17030 容天樂 (何傳耀) - 6:20.16 0 0 0

86 Boys C 1500m 12051 李汶軒 (王少清) - 6:20.35 0 0 0

86 Boys C 1500m 16023 盧庭軒 (荃灣官中) - 6:32.99 0 0 0

86 Boys C 1500m 12079 曹牧優 (王少清) - 6:52.21 0 0 0

86 Boys C 1500m 06016 詹梓健 (怡文) - ABS 0 0 0

86 Boys C 1500m 04056 廖皓雋 (可風) - ABS 0 0 0

86 Boys C 1500m 09017 曹敬生 (李城璧) - ABS 0 0 0
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87 Girls C 1500m 11043 江可欣 (姚連生) - 6:05.13 1 9 1 10

87 Girls C 1500m 18076 謝欣怡 (東天) - 6:28.51 2 7 1 8

87 Girls C 1500m 04050 唐煦潼 (可風) - 6:36.16 3 6 1 7

87 Girls C 1500m 11064 錢靖恩 (姚連生) - 6:38.37 4 5 1 6

87 Girls C 1500m 04048 張皓堯 (可風) - 6:39.83 5 4 1 5

87 Girls C 1500m 18048 羅善翹 (東天) - 6:42.50 6 3 1 4

87 Girls C 1500m 01045 林穎賢 (梁省德) - 6:43.86 7 2 1 3

87 Girls C 1500m 01046 劉淑坤 (梁省德) - 6:45.76 8 1 1 2

87 Girls C 1500m 08016 阿里莫明娜 (呂明才) - 6:51.19 0 1 1

87 Girls C 1500m 12061 陳紫彤 (王少清) - 6:54.06 0 1 1

87 Girls C 1500m 03029 李澤淇 (黃楚標) - 6:56.98 0 1 1

87 Girls C 1500m 12066 郭倩瑜 (王少清) - 6:59.72 0 1 1

87 Girls C 1500m 08026 黃擎欣 (呂明才) - 7:17.44 0 0 0

87 Girls C 1500m 13036 周菀桐 (李炳) - 8:05.45 0 0 0

87 Girls C 1500m 10044 戴家莉 (章馥仙) - 8:14.45 0 0 0

87 Girls C 1500m 13027 高洛琳 (李炳) - 8:24.09 0 0 0

87 Girls C 1500m 03028 陳娜娜 (黃楚標) - ABS 0 0 0
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88 Boys A High Jump 20004 羅家杰 (YHKCC) - 1.68 1 9 1 10

88 Boys A High Jump 12022 馮敬之 (王少清) - 1.60 2 6.5 1 7.5

88 Boys A High Jump 06004 李進強 (怡文) - 1.60 2 6.5 1 7.5

88 Boys A High Jump 01087 陳昊康 (梁省德) - 1.60 4 5 1 6

88 Boys A High Jump 11046 余永恒 (姚連生) - 1.60 5 4 1 5

88 Boys A High Jump 14033 梁學勤 (聖芳濟) - 1.60 6 3 1 4

88 Boys A High Jump 11047 余永恩 (姚連生) - 1.55 7 2 1 3

88 Boys A High Jump 05020 蘇展朗 (可譽) - 1.55 8 1 1 2

88 Boys A High Jump 17006 吳振綸 (何傳耀) - 1.55 0 1 1

88 Boys A High Jump 18019 王奕軒 (東天) - 1.50 0 1 1

88 Boys A High Jump 15007 吳俁灝 (胡漢輝) - 1.50 0 1 1

88 Boys A High Jump 05006 林嘉達 (可譽) - 1.50 0 1 1

88 Boys A High Jump 04030 曾朗言 (可風) - 1.50 0 1 1

88 Boys A High Jump 03019 馬澤銳 (黃楚標) - 1.50 0 1 1

88 Boys A High Jump 18007 李國翔 (東天) - NM 0 0 0

88 Boys A High Jump 10012 羅梓霖 (章馥仙) - NM 0 0 0

88 Boys A High Jump 07020 柯浩 (廖寶珊) - NM 0 0 0

88 Boys A High Jump 07008 郭庭彰 (廖寶珊) - NM 0 0 0

88 Boys A High Jump 20014 張軒鍇 (YHKCC) - NM 0 0 0

88 Boys A High Jump 12008 楊嘉立 (王少清) - NM 0 0 0

88 Boys A High Jump 03010 温泓澤 (黃楚標) - NM 0 0 0
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89 Boys B Javelin 10028 謝梓軒 (章馥仙) - 38.26 1 9 1 10

89 Boys B Javelin 04041 黃偉彬 (可風) - 34.27 2 7 1 8

89 Boys B Javelin 01080 江進明 (梁省德) - 32.59 3 6 1 7

89 Boys B Javelin 18028 江道熙 (東天) - 29.55 4 5 1 6

89 Boys B Javelin 20031 馮奕希 (YHKCC) - 29.34 5 4 1 5

89 Boys B Javelin 05048 梁皓俊 (可譽) - 26.67 6 3 1 4

89 Boys B Javelin 04024 溫皓翔 (可風) - 26.48 7 2 1 3

89 Boys B Javelin 05028 李家俊 (可譽) - 24.74 8 1 1 2

89 Boys B Javelin 17045 杜子祥 (何傳耀) - 24.42 0 1 1

89 Boys B Javelin 18030 梁皓然 (東天) - 24.21 0 1 1

89 Boys B Javelin 08040 陳江銘 (呂明才) - 20.82 0 1 1

89 Boys B Javelin 12088 王俊雄 (王少清) - 20.50 0 1 1

89 Boys B Javelin 01074 徐焯邦 (梁省德) - 20.30 0 1 1

89 Boys B Javelin 17019 劉浩煒 (何傳耀) - 17.73 0 1 1

89 Boys B Javelin 13038 杜梓誠 (李炳) - 16.54 0 1 1

89 Boys B Javelin 20039 Lewis Joseph Francisco (YHKCC) - 14.33 0 1 1

89 Boys B Javelin 11035 戴子浚 (姚連生) - 10.81 0 1 1

89 Boys B Javelin 11023 鄭淇駿 (姚連生) - 10.58 0 1 1

89 Boys B Javelin 15025 黃子錫 (胡漢輝) - NM 0 0 0

89 Boys B Javelin 14014 李兆軒 (聖芳濟) - NM 0 0 0

89 Boys B Javelin 10030 李煌達 (章馥仙) - NM 0 0 0

89 Boys B Javelin 12086 何冠毅 (王少清) - NM 0 0 0

89 Boys B Javelin 03059 李佳懋 (黃楚標) - ABS 0 0 0
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90 Boys C Shot Put 13053 黃超帥 (李炳) - 9.67 1 9 1 10

90 Boys C Shot Put 03032 劉通 (黃楚標) - 9.59 2 7 1 8

90 Boys C Shot Put 01072 彭敬慈 (梁省德) - 8.79 3 6 1 7

90 Boys C Shot Put 02015 楊澤鴻 (長洲官中) - 8.73 4 5 1 6

90 Boys C Shot Put 12032 郭澔澄 (王少清) - 8.49 5 4 1 5 Second Best 8.39

90 Boys C Shot Put 06026 雷奕卓 (怡文) - 8.49 6 3 1 4 Second Best 8.35

90 Boys C Shot Put 20048 何駿賢 (YHKCC) - 8.05 7 2 1 3

90 Boys C Shot Put 12084 陳梓熙 (王少清) - 7.91 8 1 1 2

90 Boys C Shot Put 11059 劉錦麒 (姚連生) - 7.57 0 1 1

90 Boys C Shot Put 17034 歐陽澄希 (何傳耀) - 7.46 0 1 1

90 Boys C Shot Put 08028 張東旭 (呂明才) - 7.09 0 0 0

90 Boys C Shot Put 18059 楊溢峰 (東天) - 7.02 0 0 0

90 Boys C Shot Put 14020 高偉權 (聖芳濟) - 7.00 0 0 0

90 Boys C Shot Put 01082 王旭濤 (梁省德) - 6.65 0 0 0

90 Boys C Shot Put 11050 孟政遠 (姚連生) - 6.59 0 0 0

90 Boys C Shot Put 13042 樊曉東 (李炳) - 6.57 0 0 0

90 Boys C Shot Put 10058 關博謙 (章馥仙) - 6.11 0 0 0

90 Boys C Shot Put 20087 王柏霖 (YHKCC) - 6.10 0 0 0

90 Boys C Shot Put 05044 朱梓林 (可譽) - 5.46 0 0 0

90 Boys C Shot Put 02013 梁啟賢 (長洲官中) - 5.32 0 0 0

90 Boys C Shot Put 05035 劉梓豐 (可譽) - 4.56 0 0 0

90 Boys C Shot Put 03042 李海林 (黃楚標) - NM 0 0 0

90 Boys C Shot Put 18060 陳斳賸 (東天) - ABS 0 0 0

90 Boys C Shot Put 09028 林勳樂 (李城璧) - ABS 0 0 0
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91 Girls A Long Jump 20010 李欣霖 (YHKCC) - 4.78 1 9 1 10

91 Girls A Long Jump 01013 阮鋇鋇 (梁省德) - 4.40 2 7 1 8

91 Girls A Long Jump 09033 葉芯如 (李城璧) - 4.32 3 6 1 7

91 Girls A Long Jump 04005 葉明煊 (可風) - 4.20 4 5 1 6

91 Girls A Long Jump 01014 陳晞媛 (梁省德) - 4.16 5 4 1 5

91 Girls A Long Jump 16011 李凱晴 (荃灣官中) - 4.07 6 3 1 4

91 Girls A Long Jump 09022 倪曼欣 (李城璧) - 3.77 7 2 1 3

91 Girls A Long Jump 02003 陳昳潼 (長洲官中) - 3.72 8 1 1 2

91 Girls A Long Jump 03073 郭潘琪 (黃楚標) - 3.62 0 1 1

91 Girls A Long Jump 05015 張喜善 (可譽) - 3.61 0 1 1

91 Girls A Long Jump 11016 陳瑜琪 (姚連生) - 3.61 0 1 1

91 Girls A Long Jump 04004 戴瑩瑩 (可風) - 3.55 0 1 1

91 Girls A Long Jump 13008 陳佩琳 (李炳) - 3.52 0 1 1

91 Girls A Long Jump 16012 黃悦婷 (荃灣官中) - 3.34 0 0 0

91 Girls A Long Jump 18080 卓惠棋 (東天) - 3.25 0 0 0

91 Girls A Long Jump 11013 譚美欣 (姚連生) - 3.19 0 0 0

91 Girls A Long Jump 05014 蔡欣霖 (可譽) - 3.13 0 0 0

91 Girls A Long Jump 18001 陳霓孜 (東天) - 3.05 0 0 0

91 Girls A Long Jump 03051 冼詩茗 (黃楚標) - 2.89 0 0 0

91 Girls A Long Jump 12003 陳雁兒 (王少清) - 2.84 0 0 0

91 Girls A Long Jump 20001 ALVES, Misa Arlton (YHKCC) - 2.65 0 0 0

91 Girls A Long Jump 12056 林千茵 (王少清) - NM 0 0 0
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93, 115 Boys A 200m 14005 陳朗霆 (聖芳濟) 24.16 23.45 1 9 1 10
93, 115 Boys A 200m 01004 林俊熹 (梁省德) 24.75 23.69 2 7 1 8
93, 115 Boys A 200m 05021 杜澋滔 (可譽) 24.36 23.82 3 6 1 7
93, 115 Boys A 200m 04012 麥浩彦 (可風) 24.09 24.02 4 5 1 6
93, 115 Boys A 200m 16005 蔡亦庭 (荃灣官中) 25.02 24.18 5 4 1 5
93, 115 Boys A 200m 04019 黎卓謙 (可風) 24.21 24.27 6 3 1 4
93, 115 Boys A 200m 03043 韓寅 (黃楚標) 24.69 25.29 7 2 1 3
93, 115 Boys A 200m 06003 Huidem Nathan Angelo Bacani (怡文) 25.07 25.40 8 1 1 2
93, 115 Boys A 200m 17008 徐浚皓 (何傳耀) 25.18 0 1 1
93, 115 Boys A 200m 08001 梁子軒 (呂明才) 25.49 0 1 1
93, 115 Boys A 200m 11009 李健彬 (姚連生) 25.63 0 1 1
93, 115 Boys A 200m 05002 朱家樂 (可譽) 25.70 0 1 1
93, 115 Boys A 200m 13009 呂柏納 (李炳) 25.76 0 1 1
93, 115 Boys A 200m 14006 齊以簡 (聖芳濟) 26.01 0 1 1
93, 115 Boys A 200m 10010 李喆 (章馥仙) 26.08 0 1 1
93, 115 Boys A 200m 20057 成武恒 (YHKCC) 26.31 0 1 1
93, 115 Boys A 200m 03049 丘政軒 (黃楚標) 26.47 0 1 1
93, 115 Boys A 200m 18045 駱敬曦 (東天) 26.48 0 1 1
93, 115 Boys A 200m 01002 江文翊 (梁省德) 26.54 0 1 1
93, 115 Boys A 200m 10011 梁希倫 (章馥仙) 26.55 0 1 1
93, 115 Boys A 200m 12008 楊嘉立 (王少清) 26.57 0 1 1
93, 115 Boys A 200m 15022 賀競豪 (胡漢輝) 27.58 0 0 0
93, 115 Boys A 200m 12035 方浩洋 (王少清) 28.79 0 0 0
93, 115 Boys A 200m 08037 謝景丞 (呂明才) 28.85 0 0 0
93, 115 Boys A 200m 20014 張軒鍇 (YHKCC) 29.03 0 0 0
93, 115 Boys A 200m 07010 李英浩 (廖寶珊) ABS 0 0 0
93, 115 Boys A 200m 18016 阮承智 (東天) ABS 0 0 0
93, 115 Boys A 200m 06006 熊旭東 (怡文) ABS 0 0 0
93, 115 Boys A 200m 11031 何嘉銘 (姚連生) ABS 0 0 0
93, 115 Boys A 200m 07004 李河楠 (廖寶珊) ABS 0 0 0
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94, 116 Girls A 200m 12001 張傲儀 (王少清) 27.75 27.46 1 9 1 10
94, 116 Girls A 200m 04006 黎家蔚 (可風) 29.09 27.93 2 7 1 8
94, 116 Girls A 200m 04007 黃沛嘉 (可風) 30.29 29.70 3 6 1 7
94, 116 Girls A 200m 12039 李穎彤 (王少清) 30.63 30.21 4 5 1 6
94, 116 Girls A 200m 20033 喬凱珊 (YHKCC) 30.43 30.30 5 4 1 5
94, 116 Girls A 200m 18001 陳霓孜 (東天) 30.93 30.37 6 3 1 4
94, 116 Girls A 200m 16017 紀子蕎 (荃灣官中) 31.27 30.63 7 2 1 3
94, 116 Girls A 200m 07003 賴心怡 (廖寶珊) 31.93 ABS 0 1 1
94, 116 Girls A 200m 01007 方芷晴 (梁省德) 31.95 0 1 1
94, 116 Girls A 200m 01018 黃銘 (梁省德) 32.31 0 1 1
94, 116 Girls A 200m 18011 張嘉妮 (東天) 32.40 0 1 1
94, 116 Girls A 200m 20001 ALVES, Misa Arlton (YHKCC) 32.86 0 0 0
94, 116 Girls A 200m 11013 譚美欣 (姚連生) 33.00 0 0 0
94, 116 Girls A 200m 03054 向婭楠 (黃楚標) 33.61 0 0 0
94, 116 Girls A 200m 16009 阮結桐 (荃灣官中) 38.85 0 0 0
94, 116 Girls A 200m 03056 徐熙敏 (黃楚標) 41.34 0 0 0
94, 116 Girls A 200m 07001 陳心 (廖寶珊) ABS 0 0 0
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95, 117 Boys B 200m 20006 方羽軒 (YHKCC) 24.13 23.54 1 9 1 10
95, 117 Boys B 200m 01026 張天桁 (梁省德) 24.86 24.05 2 7 1 8
95, 117 Boys B 200m 18029 利子健 (東天) 24.87 24.10 3 6 1 7
95, 117 Boys B 200m 15005 何泓臻 (胡漢輝) 25.00 24.65 4 5 1 6
95, 117 Boys B 200m 01027 劉靖 (梁省德) 25.23 24.87 5 4 1 5
95, 117 Boys B 200m 09018 蔡釨聰 (李城璧) 25.64 25.10 6 3 1 4
95, 117 Boys B 200m 16004 劉潤龍 (荃灣官中) 25.63 25.20 7 2 1 3
95, 117 Boys B 200m 07012 歐叡羲 (廖寶珊) 25.53 ABS 0 1 1
95, 117 Boys B 200m 13015 梁丞熙 (李炳) 25.76 0 1 1
95, 117 Boys B 200m 04011 鄧柏橋 (可風) 26.02 0 1 1
95, 117 Boys B 200m 05011 賴亮鎧 (可譽) 26.05 0 1 1
95, 117 Boys B 200m 14019 陳銘賢 (聖芳濟) 26.35 0 1 1
95, 117 Boys B 200m 20050 馮亮凱 (YHKCC) 26.73 0 1 1
95, 117 Boys B 200m 14022 吳俊哲 (聖芳濟) 26.77 0 1 1
95, 117 Boys B 200m 09025 李旻劻 (李城璧) 26.779 0 1 1
95, 117 Boys B 200m 18039 陳俊其 (東天) 26.782 0 1 1
95, 117 Boys B 200m 13018 鄭熙喆 (李炳) 26.85 0 1 1
95, 117 Boys B 200m 08018 吳宜航 (呂明才) 26.96 0 1 1
95, 117 Boys B 200m 05051 王子駿 (可譽) 27.23 0 1 1
95, 117 Boys B 200m 03066 莊錦豪 (黃楚標) 27.53 0 1 1
95, 117 Boys B 200m 12017 鄭嘉文 (王少清) 27.54 0 1 1
95, 117 Boys B 200m 12019 劉浩朗 (王少清) 27.54 0 1 1
95, 117 Boys B 200m 11051 林志杰 (姚連生) 27.61 0 1 1
95, 117 Boys B 200m 07026 莊鎧誠 (廖寶珊) 27.91 0 0 0
95, 117 Boys B 200m 10021 李彥樂 (章馥仙) 28.44 0 0 0
95, 117 Boys B 200m 17047 蔡文熙 (何傳耀) 29.00 0 0 0
95, 117 Boys B 200m 08014 余思豪 (呂明才) 29.44 0 0 0
95, 117 Boys B 200m 10050 陸晋潼 (章馥仙) 29.62 0 0 0
95, 117 Boys B 200m 11078 許雲輝 (姚連生) 30.48 0 0 0
95, 117 Boys B 200m 04017 姚丞禧 (可風) ABS 0 0 0
95, 117 Boys B 200m 17014 許凱堯 (何傳耀) ABS 0 0 0
95, 117 Boys B 200m 03035 周博轩 (黃楚標) ABS 0 0 0
95, 117 Boys B 200m 06021 劉國正 (怡文) ABS 0 0 0



HKSSF Tsuen Wan and Islands Secondary Schools Area Committee

Inter-School Athletics Competitions 2024-2025

Results

No. Grade Event Bib. Name Abbr. Heat Final Rank Position Points Standard Point Total Remarks

96, 118 Girls B 200m 09038 陳靖祺 (李城璧) 28.45 27.96 1 9 1 10
96, 118 Girls B 200m 01055 馮皆融 (梁省德) 30.24 29.68 2 7 1 8
96, 118 Girls B 200m 06008 姚君麗 (怡文) 30.36 30.00 3 6 1 7
96, 118 Girls B 200m 12041 劉祉萱 (王少清) 31.01 30.62 4 5 1 6
96, 118 Girls B 200m 03017 儲銘君 (黃楚標) 30.98 31.11 5 4 1 5
96, 118 Girls B 200m 17001 冼梓澄 (何傳耀) 31.62 31.35 6 3 1 4
96, 118 Girls B 200m 04032 吳卓蕎 (可風) 31.06 31.47 7 2 1 3
96, 118 Girls B 200m 12002 李芳婷 (王少清) 31.57 31.92 8 1 1 2
96, 118 Girls B 200m 20024 Kwok Saffron Yan Yu (YHKCC) 31.67 0 1 1
96, 118 Girls B 200m 01077 林晞彤 (梁省德) 31.71 0 1 1
96, 118 Girls B 200m 05026 潘凱琳 (可譽) 31.73 0 1 1
96, 118 Girls B 200m 20038 馮詩晴 (YHKCC) 32.09 0 1 1
96, 118 Girls B 200m 04028 姚樂瞳 (可風) 32.44 0 1 1
96, 118 Girls B 200m 18031 LYDIA-HASNA (東天) 32.47 0 1 1
96, 118 Girls B 200m 11021 陶麗雲 (姚連生) 32.52 0 1 1
96, 118 Girls B 200m 18024 周凱澄 (東天) 32.55 0 1 1
96, 118 Girls B 200m 10027 魏靖琪 (章馥仙) 34.15 0 0 0
96, 118 Girls B 200m 11027 溫瑪莉 (姚連生) 35.58 0 0 0
96, 118 Girls B 200m 10022 李倩寧 (章馥仙) 37.38 0 0 0
96, 118 Girls B 200m 02005 張樂儀 (長洲官中) 38.68 0 0 0
96, 118 Girls B 200m 15006 卓泳萱 (胡漢輝) 38.93 0 0 0
96, 118 Girls B 200m 13022 楊浠桐 (李炳) ABS 0 0 0
96, 118 Girls B 200m 03058 曹婧怡 (黃楚標) ABS 0 0 0
96, 118 Girls B 200m 06012 張浩欣 (怡文) ABS 0 0 0
96, 118 Girls B 200m 02006 梁依琳 (長洲官中) ABS 0 0 0
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97, 119 Boys C 200m 01071 崔嘉祐 (梁省德) 25.75 25.38 1 9 1 10
97, 119 Boys C 200m 01056 陳柯棋 (梁省德) 26.24 25.93 2 7 1 8
97, 119 Boys C 200m 20080 潘一榆 (YHKCC) 26.65 26.28 3 6 1 7
97, 119 Boys C 200m 09037 陳烈添 (李城璧) 26.97 26.48 4 5 1 6
97, 119 Boys C 200m 20058 余俊霆 (YHKCC) 26.86 26.63 5 4 1 5
97, 119 Boys C 200m 10037 張舜博 (章馥仙) 27.24 26.95 6 3 1 4
97, 119 Boys C 200m 08025 林君浩 (呂明才) 27.21 27.47 7 2 1 3
97, 119 Boys C 200m 04047 周嘉泰 (可風) 27.00 43.41 8 1 1 2
97, 119 Boys C 200m 18073 陸宇宸 (東天) 27.89 0 1 1
97, 119 Boys C 200m 03077 陳炫宇 (黃楚標) 27.92 0 1 1
97, 119 Boys C 200m 03033 魏晋康 (黃楚標) 27.95 0 1 1
97, 119 Boys C 200m 14021 梁梓鐫 (聖芳濟) 28.17 0 1 1
97, 119 Boys C 200m 10039 張軼威 (章馥仙) 28.47 0 1 1
97, 119 Boys C 200m 12077 羅文君 (王少清) 28.55 0 1 1
97, 119 Boys C 200m 12083 吳永澤 (王少清) 28.61 0 1 1
97, 119 Boys C 200m 05038 吳東彦 (可譽) 28.63 0 1 1
97, 119 Boys C 200m 04054 許偉謙 (可風) 28.92 0 1 1
97, 119 Boys C 200m 18089 陳賢俊 (東天) 28.94 0 1 1
97, 119 Boys C 200m 17038 呂慶龍 (何傳耀) 29.02 0 1 1
97, 119 Boys C 200m 02017 陳焯熹 (長洲官中) 29.03 0 1 1
97, 119 Boys C 200m 07040 林進烯 (廖寶珊) 29.84 0 0 0
97, 119 Boys C 200m 07041 梁智略 (廖寶珊) 29.87 0 0 0
97, 119 Boys C 200m 05041 廖展翔 (可譽) 30.13 0 0 0
97, 119 Boys C 200m 09023 官頌朗 (李城璧) 30.19 0 0 0
97, 119 Boys C 200m 11081 林朗曈 (姚連生) 30.29 0 0 0
97, 119 Boys C 200m 13032 叶韋燦 (李炳) 30.65 0 0 0
97, 119 Boys C 200m 14029 唐僖延 (聖芳濟) 30.67 0 0 0
97, 119 Boys C 200m 16024 鄭竣元 (荃灣官中) 30.91 0 0 0
97, 119 Boys C 200m 06019 何柏熹 (怡文) 31.49 0 0 0
97, 119 Boys C 200m 11058 陳梓軒 (姚連生) 32.35 0 0 0
97, 119 Boys C 200m 08024 黎健邦 (呂明才) 35.83 0 0 0
97, 119 Boys C 200m 06016 詹梓健 (怡文) ABS 0 0 0
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98, 120 Girls C 200m 06011 吳思琪 (怡文) 28.34 28.00 1 9 1 10 NEW RECORD

98, 120 Girls C 200m 01042 鍾詠晴 (梁省德) 29.66 29.06 2 7 1 8
98, 120 Girls C 200m 12029 葉冰菱 (王少清) 30.35 29.44 3 6 1 7
98, 120 Girls C 200m 01061 吳芷彤 (梁省德) 30.65 29.87 4 5 1 6
98, 120 Girls C 200m 04059 吳嘉希 (可風) 31.64 30.79 5 4 1 5
98, 120 Girls C 200m 12068 陳晞瑜 (王少清) 31.74 31.08 6 3 1 4
98, 120 Girls C 200m 10055 張頌茹 (章馥仙) 31.01 31.09 7 2 1 3
98, 120 Girls C 200m 03044 杜熺樂 (黃楚標) 31.45 31.91 8 1 1 2
98, 120 Girls C 200m 09019 陳映頤 (李城璧) 31.78 0 1 1
98, 120 Girls C 200m 06020 余燕 (怡文) 32.06 0 1 1
98, 120 Girls C 200m 20091 梁家慈 (YHKCC) 32.37 0 1 1
98, 120 Girls C 200m 17049 陳音錤 (何傳耀) 32.71 0 1 1
98, 120 Girls C 200m 13028 鄧梓森 (李炳) 32.93 0 1 1
98, 120 Girls C 200m 07023 譚凱澄 (廖寶珊) 32.96 0 1 1
98, 120 Girls C 200m 16025 黃羨晴 (荃灣官中) 33.00 0 1 1
98, 120 Girls C 200m 18071 李紫曦 (東天) 33.28 0 1 1
98, 120 Girls C 200m 20066 馬熙汶 (YHKCC) 33.51 0 1 1
98, 120 Girls C 200m 04051 黃晞晴 (可風) 33.55 0 1 1
98, 120 Girls C 200m 07035 李熙怡 (廖寶珊) 33.59 0 1 1
98, 120 Girls C 200m 05049 梁迪欣 (可譽) 34.19 0 1 1
98, 120 Girls C 200m 18066 鍾雅熙 (東天) 34.44 0 1 1
98, 120 Girls C 200m 13049 陳欣妍 (李炳) 34.66 0 1 1
98, 120 Girls C 200m 15019 蔡芷瑤 (胡漢輝) 36.53 0 0 0
98, 120 Girls C 200m 11074 葉子琳 (姚連生) 36.70 0 0 0
98, 120 Girls C 200m 15008 周明彤 (胡漢輝) 37.45 0 0 0
98, 120 Girls C 200m 08030 李珣柔 (呂明才) 39.43 0 0 0
98, 120 Girls C 200m 08017 吳雨欣 (呂明才) 39.46 0 0 0
98, 120 Girls C 200m 11071 陳洛葶 (姚連生) 39.93 0 0 0
98, 120 Girls C 200m 10057 謝熙汶 (章馥仙) ABS 0 0 0
98, 120 Girls C 200m 05062 黃瓊瑤 (可譽) ABS 0 0 0
98, 120 Girls C 200m 17026 賴芷晴 (何傳耀) DQ 0 0 0
98, 120 Girls C 200m 03055 吳佳茵 (黃楚標) DQ 0 0 0
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99 Boys A Javelin 01005 黃甄豪 (梁省德) - 40.96 1 9 1 10

99 Boys A Javelin 10016 林浩峰 (章馥仙) - 36.19 2 7 1 8

99 Boys A Javelin 06004 李進強 (怡文) - 35.74 3 6 1 7

99 Boys A Javelin 10013 莫浚滔 (章馥仙) - 35.05 4 5 1 6

99 Boys A Javelin 18002 方錦康 (東天) - 32.94 5 4 1 5

99 Boys A Javelin 03003 劉戰 (黃楚標) - 32.35 6 3 1 4

99 Boys A Javelin 11006 利梓聰 (姚連生) - 31.28 7 2 1 3

99 Boys A Javelin 11007 石梓賢 (姚連生) - 30.19 8 1 1 2

99 Boys A Javelin 01019 蔡昇祐 (梁省德) - 29.90 0 1 1

99 Boys A Javelin 18009 曾憲譽 (東天) - 29.86 0 1 1

99 Boys A Javelin 12064 楊逸軒 (王少清) - 29.79 0 1 1

99 Boys A Javelin 06028 黃嘉煒 (怡文) - 27.19 0 1 1

99 Boys A Javelin 09009 許朗 (李城璧) - 27.12 0 1 1

99 Boys A Javelin 05019 簡景文 (可譽) - 27.12 0 1 1

99 Boys A Javelin 04038 馬浩言 (可風) - 26.46 0 1 1

99 Boys A Javelin 20046 DAS Tresan Chandra (YHKCC) - 23.55 0 0 0

99 Boys A Javelin 04029 歐陽俊恩 (可風) - 23.48 0 0 0

99 Boys A Javelin 08002 陳昊東 (呂明才) - 22.90 0 0 0

99 Boys A Javelin 09002 吳柏呈 (李城璧) - 22.79 0 0 0
99 Boys A Javelin 12005 胡致豪 (王少清) - 22.13 0 0 0
99 Boys A Javelin 20040 SILVA Rafael Benjamin Chi (YHKCC) - 20.25 0 0 0

99 Boys A Javelin 14012 伍藝 (聖芳濟) - 19.56 0 0 0

99 Boys A Javelin 03057 戴寶俊 (黃楚標) - NM 0 0 0

99 Boys A Javelin 13013 陳振宇 (李炳) - NM 0 0 0

99 Boys A Javelin 05053 莫禮文 (可譽) - NM 0 0 0

99 Boys A Javelin 14015 蕭杍軒 (聖芳濟) - NM 0 0 0
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100 Boys B Triple Jump 17003 鍾僖迅 (何傳耀) - 11.84 1 9 1 10

100 Boys B Triple Jump 04009 林競松 (可風) - 11.78 2 7 1 8

100 Boys B Triple Jump 13039 林樂 (李炳) - 11.15 3 6 1 7

100 Boys B Triple Jump 17047 蔡文熙 (何傳耀) - 10.81 4 5 1 6

100 Boys B Triple Jump 18022 ARJUN SINGH (東天) - 10.70 5 4 1 5

100 Boys B Triple Jump 20064 Shoko Adiwanashe Hopely (YHKCC) - 10.54 6 3 1 4

100 Boys B Triple Jump 03078 陳熙彤 (黃楚標) - 10.42 7 2 1 3

100 Boys B Triple Jump 04008 鄭晏然 (可風) - 10.29 8 1 1 2

100 Boys B Triple Jump 13005 江致男 (李炳) - 9.99 0 1 1

100 Boys B Triple Jump 01058 盧泓狄 (梁省德) - 9.19 0 0 0

100 Boys B Triple Jump 10015 胡楚晞 (章馥仙) - NM 0 0 0

100 Boys B Triple Jump 03060 李鶴宏 (黃楚標) - NM 0 0 0

100 Boys B Triple Jump 11033 羅觀佑 (姚連生) - NM 0 0 0

100 Boys B Triple Jump 01057 盧泓初 (梁省德) - NM 0 0 0

100 Boys B Triple Jump 20050 馮亮凱 (YHKCC) - NM 0 0 0

100 Boys B Triple Jump 12060 俞智翔 (王少清) - NM 0 0 0

100 Boys B Triple Jump 18015 NUEVAS, MHARCLYDE JAIRUZ VEGA (東天) - NM 0 0 0

100 Boys B Triple Jump 12047 王立言 (王少清) - ABS 0 0 0

100 Boys B Triple Jump 11025 彭敬喬 (姚連生) - ABS 0 0 0
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101 Girls C Shot Put 01051 張晞敏 (梁省德) - 9.24 1 9 1 10

101 Girls C Shot Put 04042 洪依琳 (可風) - 8.79 2 7 1 8

101 Girls C Shot Put 01065 劉思熒 (梁省德) - 8.54 3 6 1 7

101 Girls C Shot Put 04058 葉靖晞 (可風) - 7.28 4 5 1 6

101 Girls C Shot Put 09021 盧彦希 (李城璧) - 6.41 5 4 1 5

101 Girls C Shot Put 20047 莫莉莉 (YHKCC) - 6.23 6 3 1 4

101 Girls C Shot Put 03037 馮希瞳 (黃楚標) - 6.01 7 2 1 3

101 Girls C Shot Put 09041 黃珈希 (李城璧) - 5.82 8 1 0 1

101 Girls C Shot Put 07038 陳汶宜 (廖寶珊) - 5.69 0 0 0

101 Girls C Shot Put 18056 郭芷君 (東天) - 5.55 0 0 0

101 Girls C Shot Put 05027 黃淑欣 (可譽) - 5.33 0 0 0

101 Girls C Shot Put 13044 洪筱淇 (李炳) - 5.28 0 0 0

101 Girls C Shot Put 20084 温梓晴 (YHKCC) - 5.06 0 0 0

101 Girls C Shot Put 12063 曾頌恩 (王少清) - 4.84 0 0 0

101 Girls C Shot Put 11054 曾熙瑜 (姚連生) - 4.76 0 0 0

101 Girls C Shot Put 05059 麥詠芯 (可譽) - 4.47 0 0 0

101 Girls C Shot Put 18067 張淑琳 (東天) - 4.23 0 0 0

101 Girls C Shot Put 11056 余恩潁 (姚連生) - 3.44 0 0 0

101 Girls C Shot Put 12062 劉曉瑜 (王少清) - NM 0 0 0
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114 Girls B Javelin 18032 莫嘉琦 (東天) - 20.58 1 9 1 10

114 Girls B Javelin 13003 黃惠嵐 (李炳) - 20.09 2 7 1 8

114 Girls B Javelin 01039 梁韻姿 (梁省德) - 18.65 3 6 1 7

114 Girls B Javelin 12043 彭蔚珈 (王少清) - 16.32 4 5 1 6

114 Girls B Javelin 04013 蘇巧柔 (可風) - 16.06 5 4 1 5

114 Girls B Javelin 01059 黃碧玲 (梁省德) - 16.03 6 3 1 4

114 Girls B Javelin 13002 黃梓鍁 (李炳) - 15.96 7 2 1 3

114 Girls B Javelin 03002 陳若嫻 (黃楚標) - 15.09 8 1 1 2

114 Girls B Javelin 12053 鄧淑心 (王少清) - 14.43 0 0 0

114 Girls B Javelin 05017 鄭穗垣 (可譽) - 12.63 0 0 0

114 Girls B Javelin 04031 卓悅森 (可風) - 11.95 0 0 0

114 Girls B Javelin 18054 胡詠欣 (東天) - 11.81 0 0 0

114 Girls B Javelin 08003 肖梓妍 (呂明才) - 9.14 0 0 0

114 Girls B Javelin 20018 鍾柔美 (YHKCC) - 8.70 0 0 0

114 Girls B Javelin 16013 李泳 (荃灣官中) - 8.43 0 0 0

114 Girls B Javelin 20002 陳獻之 (YHKCC) - NM 0 0 0

114 Girls B Javelin 11028 吳家儀 (姚連生) - NM 0 0 0

114 Girls B Javelin 03031 陳若曦 (黃楚標) - NM 0 0 0

114 Girls B Javelin 11021 陶麗雲 (姚連生) - NM 0 0 0
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121 Boys B 3000m 14010 鍾志高 (聖芳濟) - 10:35.67 1 9 1 10

121 Boys B 3000m 14028 黃護然 (聖芳濟) - 10:42.50 2 7 1 8

121 Boys B 3000m 01049 余浩榕 (梁省德) - 11:11.43 3 6 1 7

121 Boys B 3000m 01036 黃卓謙 (梁省德) - 11:13.12 4 5 1 6

121 Boys B 3000m 70330 郭宏晞 (廖寶珊) - 11:22.89 5 4 1 5

121 Boys B 3000m 18035 薛浩翔 (東天) - 11:32.47 6 3 1 4

121 Boys B 3000m 08005 郭思城 (呂明才) - 11:33.61 7 2 1 3

121 Boys B 3000m 13019 方羽涵 (李炳) - 11:34.68 8 1 1 2

121 Boys B 3000m 08015 余翔 (呂明才) - 11:39.38 0 1 1

121 Boys B 3000m 18042 梁淼渢 (東天) - 11:46.63 0 1 1

121 Boys B 3000m 04045 麥展汶 (可風) - 12:32.90 0 0 0

121 Boys B 3000m 07029 呂嘉軒 (廖寶珊) - 13:00.65 0 0 0

121 Boys B 3000m 20069 蔡俊涵 (YHKCC) - 13:14.47 0 0 0

121 Boys B 3000m 03024 鄧進業 (黃楚標) - 13:17.51 0 0 0

121 Boys B 3000m 12031 劉景浚 (王少清) - 13:39.19 0 0 0

121 Boys B 3000m 12030 何瀚宇 (王少清) - 13:41.65 0 0 0

121 Boys B 3000m 13020 紀偉濱 (李炳) - 13:55.51 0 0 0

121 Boys B 3000m 04037 馬悅朗 (可風) - 14:07.68 0 0 0

121 Boys B 3000m 03008 許俊熙 (黃楚標) - 14:15.12 0 0 0

121 Boys B 3000m 09018 蔡釨聰 (李城璧) - ABS 0 0 0

121 Boys B 3000m 11024 李新樂 (姚連生) - ABS 0 0 0

121 Boys B 3000m 20089 Linjo, Christus Oommen (YHKCC) - ABS 0 0 0

121 Boys B 3000m 17025 江宇晗 (何傳耀) - ABS 0 0 0

121 Boys B 3000m 17016 任曉航 (何傳耀) - ABS 0 0 0


